
RESERVE CHAMPION LED PUREBRED FRIESIAN ·Sash. (S221) 

1387 Rokristim Lodge: HENDRIK FAN FRISO (Owned by Exh), Bl, 06/03102 S: 
Reitse, D: Juliana Friso Royal 

CHAMPION LED PARTBRED FRIESIAN ·Sash. (Classes 413 • 415). (S222) 

1377 Ms S Rochester: ROYAL EBONY, Bl, 28/11/02 S: lepe Tj, D: Charmant 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED PARTBRED FRIESIAN • Sash. (S223) 

642 Ms K Hamblet: M P ZOOLANDER (Owned by Exh), Bay, 07/12104 S: 
Wizard, D: Chesson's Shirley 

CHAMPION RIDDEN FRIESIAN ·Sash. (Classes 416 & 417 eligible). (S224) 

816 Mrs L JoRDAn: BARNHAM (Owned by Mr R & Mrs L JoRDAn), Br, 
16/12/96 S: Othelo S, D: She's In Gear 

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN FRIESIAN • Sash. (S225) 

1377 Ms S Rochester: ROYAL EBONY, Bl, 28/11/02 S: lepe Tj, D: Charmant 
SUPREME CHAMPION FRIESIAN • Sash and Rug proudly supported by THE 
AUSTRALIAN FRIESIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION. (S226) 

1317 Ravens Lodge: FEMKE VAN DE FLIERTHOEVE (Owned by Exh), Bl, 
18/05/01 S: Lolke, D: Wietske Fan Fjildsicht 

Section 14 - Hackneys 
Exhibits must be registered with the Hackney Section of the Australian Pony Stud 
Book. 

CLASS 419 · PONY MARE Dry or Brood Led, 4 years and over. 

3 43 Ms R Anderson: REIGATE RUBY WEXFORD (Owned by Ms S 
Anderson), 32689HPVOL18, B, 18/11/94 S: Rhyl Impulse, D: Bellmere 
Helluva Lady 

2 1190 T & W O'Connor: DALRIADA NATALIE (Owned by Exh), 38278, Ch, 
11111/00 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Whendown Sherri Lee 

1 1192 T & W O'Connor: MOSWYN PARK MOONLIGHT SHIMMER (Owned by 
Exh), 38998, Bay, 18/11/00 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Endeavor 
Midnight 

CLASS 420 · PONY FOAL, Progeny of Mares from above class. 

No Entries 

CLASS 421 ·PONY FILLY, 3 years and under. 

No Entries 

CLASS 422 · PONY STALLION Led, 4 years and over. 

1 1340 Reigate Stud: REIGATE FRANKLY TOO HOT (Owned by Ms R 
Anderson), 11167HPVOL22, Bay, 30/12100 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, 
D: Bellmere Helluva Lady 

CLASS 423 · PONY COLT Led, 3 years and under. 

No Entries 

CLASS 424 · HORSE, MARE OR FILLY Led. 

332 Mr N & Mrs J Collins: MAKAR I GOLDEN MAID (Owned by Exh), 30n1, 
Ch, 08/11/96 S: Makari Enterprise, D: Makari Topaz 

CLASS 425 · HORSE, STALLION OR COLT Led. 

44 Ms R Anderson: REIGATE UN-NAMED (Owned by Exh), Ch, 26/09/06 S: 
Dunolly Merlin, D: Rhyl Vibrance 

CLASS 426 · HORSE GELDING Led. 

No Entries 

CLASS 427 - PONY GELDING Led, 4 years and over. 

89 Avery Family: WATARA IMPRESSION (Owned by Mrs E Avery), 
FG13513, Bay, 05/01 /98 S: Makari Impressionist, D: Rhyl Quality 

CLASS 428 · PONY GELDING led, 3 years and under. 

No Entries 

HORSES 39 

CHAMPION LEO HACKNEY PONY MARE OR ALLY ($227) 

Special Prize: Trophy supported by Adelphi Hackney Stud, Tasmania. 

1192 T & W O'Connor: MOSWYN PARK MOONLIGHT SHIMMER (Owned by 
Exh), Bay, 18/11/00 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Endeavor Midnight 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED HACKNEY PONY MARE OR FILLY (5228) 

1190 T & W O'Connor: DALRIADA NATALIE (Owned by Exh), Ch, 11111/00 S: 
Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Whendown Sherri Lee 

CHAMPION LED HACKNEY PONY STALLION OR COLT ($229) 

Special Prize: Trophy supported by Crosswynds Stud, Bellarine. 

1340 Reigate Stud: REIGATE FRANKLY TOO HOT (Owned by Ms R 
Anderson), Bay, 30/12100 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Bellmere 
Helluva Lady 

RESERVE CHAMPION LEO HACKNEY PONY STALLION OR COLT (5230) 

No Award 

CHAMPION LEO HACKNEY HORSE (S231) 

Special Prize: Trophy supported by Reigate Hackney Stud, Stanhope. 

No Award 

RESERVE CHAMPION LEO HACKNEY HORSE (S232) 

No Award 

SUPREME LED HACKNEY HORSE OR PONY (S233) 

Special Prize: Sash and Rug supported by HACKNEY ENTHUSIASTS GROUP OF 
VICTORIA. 

1192 T & W O'Connor: MOSWYN PARK MOONLIGHT SHIMMER (Owned by 
Exh), Bay, 18/11/00 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Endeavor Midnight 

Driven Hackney Classes 

CLASS 429 · PONY STALLION OR COLT Driven. 

1 1340 Reigate Stud: REIGATE FRANKLY TOO HOT (Owned by Ms R 
Anderson), 11167HPVOL22, Bay, 30/12100 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, 
D: Bellmere Helluva Lady 

CLASS 430 - PONY MARE OF FILLY Driven. 

1190 T & W O'Connor: DALRIADA NATALIE (Owned by Exh), 38278, Ch, 
11/11/00 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Whendown Sherri Lee 

1 1192 T & W O'Connor: MOSWYN PARK MOONLIGHT SHIMMER (Owned by 
Exh}, 38998, Bay, 18/11/00 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Endeavor 
Midnight 

CLASS 431 - PONY GELDING Driven. 

1 89 Avery Family: WATARA IMPRESSION (Owned by Mrs E Avery), 
FG13513, Bay, 05/01/98 S: Makari Impressionist, D: Rhyl Quality 

CHAMPION DRIVEN HACKNEY PONY (S234) 

Special Prize: Trophy supported by BERGATON HACKNEY STUD, 
WARRNAMBOOL. 

1192 T & W O'Connor: MOSWYN PARK MOONLIGHT SHIMMER (Owned by 
Exh), Bay, 18111/00 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Endeavor Midnight 

RESERVE CHAMPION DRIVEN HACKNEY PONY (S235) 

1340 Reigate Stud: REIGATE FRANKLY TOO HOT (Owned by Ms R 
Anderson), Bay, 30/12100 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Bellmere 
Helluva Lady 

CLASS 432 - HORSE MALE Omen. 

No Entries 

CLASS 433 - HORSE FEMALE Omen. 

332 Mr N & Mrs J Collins_: MAKAR! GOLDEN MAID (Owned by Exh), 30n1, 
Ch, 08/1 1/96 S: Makan Enterprise, D: Makari Topaz 

CHAMPION DRIVEN HACKNEY HORSE (8236) 

Special Prize: Trophy supported by NOEL & JANET COLLINS, BALLARAT. 
No Award 

RESERVE CHAMPION DRIVEN HACKNEY HORSE (8237) 
No Award 



40 HORSES 

SUPREME CHAMPION DRIVEN HACKNEY (S238) 

Special Prize: Supported by HIGHLAND SADDLERY, KILMORE. 

1192 T & W O'Connor: MOSWYN PARK MOONLIGHT SHIMMER (Owned by 
Exh), Bay, 18111/00 S: Dalriada Frivolous Francis, D: Endeavor Midnight 

Section 15 - Miniature Horses 
PROUDLY SUPPORTED BY THE MORNINGTON PENINSULA MINIATURES 
PROMOTIONAL GROUP INC. 

FULL FEES ARE PAYABLE AT TIME OF ENTRY. All exhibits must be registered 
wtth a recognised Miniature Horse Society and be the current registered owner of the 
exhibtt entered. Horses to measure at height specified in class description. 

Height to be taken from the last hair of the mane. 

The RASV has appointed a measurer to measure Miniature Horses at the Measuring 
Stand on the morning of the iniature Horse Classes. 

All Exhibtts are to be sho n un itted. 

CLASS 435 - ST AUIO , 4 ears and over, 32' & under. 

1617 Mrs K Tuohey: SH GRILA BW WARRIOR (Owned by Exh), SPA6505, 
B r S: Shangrila Born To Win, D: Green Slopes Jewels 

1 1489 

CLASS 437 - S 

CLASS 438-

851 

1222 

and over, over 32' and up to 34'. 

L RIVER DANCE (Owned by Exh), 
S: Southern Cross Lil Apache, D: My Wee 

G B W SPECIAL EFFECT (Owned by Exh), 
198 S: Shangnla R Born To Win, D: Shangrila 

• 32• & under. 

DER (Owned by Exh), TA51 8234, 
ystic Ryder, D: Chamel Fields Aria 

OlY B CKAROO (Owned by Exh), 
Cra er Park Dazzle Me Buckaroo, D: 

CLASS 439- , 2 ea"S 31' & er. 

CLASS4Ml-

602 

1 968 

CLASS441-

601 

843 

CLASS 442-

CLASS 443 -COLT, y 

.,..,, .• ,,,~()() PARK MR C ARISMA (Owned by Exh), 
S: G Pakr eddys Black Magic, D: 

ARC CALLI G CARD (Owned 
8/06/08 S: S'ierra Dawn Una's Monarch, 

to32 . 

(IMP U .S.A), A 186373, 
nee In Fine Form 

CK (Owned by Exh), C238443, 
, D: Shartgrila L K Saffire 

1 1473 Mr M Sinclair: SH GRILA S E OUR FERRARI (Owned by Exh), 
C238342, Ch, 131~!(}7 S: S angrlfa B V Special Effect, D: Shangrila N R 
Aiss America 

CLASS 444 - MARE, 4 years old and CJ/er, 32' & under. 

1 93 Mr P & Mrs S Baker: LITILETON ELLA FITZGERALD (Owned by Exh), 
MPA9751 , Black, 24109/04 S: Bolllngbroke Buccaneer, D: Littleton Midnight 
Magic 

CLASS 445 - MARE, 4 years old and over, 32' & up to 34'. 

No Entries 

CLASS 446 - BROOD MARE, (must have foal at foot), 34" & under. 

3 471 J & L Egan: TINY TOY SNIPPETS PAINT ME SILVER (Owned by Exh), 
MPA12984, Taffy, 25/11/01 S: Roys Toy Snippets Silverado (Imp), D: La 
Yuqwam Charlotte 

1 970 Makalah's Lodge: SIMRON ANGELIQUE (Owned by Mr D Cook), 
MPA4492, 01/01/00 S: -, D: -

2 1471 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA N R MISS INSPERATION (Owned by Exh), 
MPA11103, Bl, 11/10/00 S: Trio's Night Ryder (Imp), D: Little America's 
Fascination (Imp) 

CLASS 447 - MARE, 3 years old, 32" & under. 

1 1470 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA MR MYSTIC CHARM (Owned by Exh), 
TAM12335, Ch, 23/11/05 S: Shangrila N R Mystic Ryder, D: Shangrila BJ 
Heart Breaker 

CLASS 448 - MARE, 3 years old, 32" & up to 34". 

1 864 Kooka Heights Miniature Horses: KIRRIEMUIR DONS SPANISH ROSE 
(Owned by Exh), TAM11965, Pinto, 21/10/05 S: Lucky Four Don Amigo, D: 
Lindan Red Annalise 

CLASS 449 - FILLY, 2 years old, 31 " & under. 

1 969 Makalah's Lodge: SCOTI CREEK MONARCH KARISMA (IMP) (Owned 
by Ms S Dummett), F20771, Bl, 17/06/07 S: Sierra Dawn Uno's Monarch, 
D: Brewers Supreme Carousel 

CLASS 450 - FILLY, 2 years old, 31 " & up to 33" . 

282 Mr M Cerchi: SHANGRILA RE LIL EMPRESS (Owned by Exh), F237340, 
Ch, 22/09/06 S: Shangrila B W Red Emperor, D: Shangrila Danielle 

2 315 Ms D Closter: MAKALAH'S LODGE MIDNIGHT JEWEL (Owned by Exh), 
F237608, Bl, 21/11/06 S: Makalah's Lodge American Warrior, D: Simron 
Angelique 

1 469 J & L Egan: MUSKOKA NOUVEL (Owned by Exh), TAM237180, Pinto, 
10/08/06 S: Shangrila Nr Born to Win, D: Tinytoy Snippets Paint Me Silver 

1616 Mrs K Tuohey: SHANGRILA BW SUGAR N SPICE (Owned by Exh), 
F237341 , Taffy, 04/11/06 S: Shangrila Born to Win, D: Shangrila Lk Saffire 

CLASS 451 - FILLY, yearling, 28' & under. 

3 316 Ms D Closter: MAKALAH'S LODGE SA GOTCHA LOOKIN (Owned by 
Exh), F238364, Bl, 09/09/07 S: W F Spectacular Arrival (Imp Us), D: 
Simron Angelique 

1 842 King Park: ALLIANCE MAJESTIC VALENTINE (IMP U.S.A) (Owned by Ms 
S Dummett), A185884, Bay, 09/04/08 S: Sequoia Majestic Mime, D: Little 
Kings Buckaroo Ballet 

2 850 Ms E Klein: BELLE VUE PARK NIGHTINGALE, F20733, Bl, 16/12/07 S: 
Southern Cross Ima Buckeroo too, D: Neehi Park Cloe 

CLASS 452 - FILLY, yearling, over 28' & up to 30". 

2 94 Mr P & Mrs S Baker: PENDULE MISS ARABELLA (Owned by Exh), 
F238374, Buck, 06/11/07 S: Littleton Ebony Prince, D: Boihngbroke 
Dreamtime 

281 Mr M Cerchi: SHANGRILA FK EXOTIC MISS (Owned by Exh), F238330, 
App, 23/09/07 S: Fairyland Kayitah, D: Shangrila Nr Angelica 

1 398 Delabri Miniature Horses: RIVERDANCE DAKOTA'S SPIRIT (Owned by 
Exh), F238369, Bl, 14/09/07 S: S C Legacy's Painted Spirit, D: Glenrowan 
Olympia 

1221 L Palmer: CAA-MER PARK BONNIE LITTLE BUCKAROO (Owned by 
Exh), AU6624, Bay, 17/1 1/07 S: Cra-Mer Park Dazzle Me Buckaroo, D: 
Cra-Mer Park Bonnie Lass 

CLASS 453 - FILLY, yearling, over 30' & up to 32". 

3 60 Aone Miniatures: AONE VELVET ROSE (Owned by Exh), F238285, Bl, 
14/09/07 S: Glenmar Park Black Velvet, D: Kooka Heights Tintara Rose 

2 868 Kooka Heights Miniature Hor111: KOOKA HEIGHTS TINKERS LUNAR 
ECLIPSE (Owned by Exh), F20775, Pinto, 28/08/07 S: Fire Walker Tinkers 
Toy Boy, D: Kooka Heights Ethereal 



1 1472 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA S E ELUSIVE DREAM (Owned by Exh), 
F238339, Ch, 06/10/07 S: Shangrila B W Special Effect, D: Shangrila N R 
Miss lnsperation 

CLASS 454 - COLT, foal, under 30'. 

3 56 Aone Miniature's: AONE MYSTICAL APACHE (Owned by Exh), C20847, 
Ch 15/10/08 S: Mardean Lil River Dance, D: Kooka Heights Tintara Rose 

4 470 J g L Egan: MUSKOKA TRE'SOR (Owned by Exh), C20844, Pinto, 
06/08/08 S: Shangrila N R Born To Win, D: Tiny TC1f Snippets Paint Me 
Silver 

2 865 Kooka Heights Miniature Horses: KOOKA HEIGHTS JAMAS PRINCE 
CHARMING (Owned by Exh), C20919, Pinto, 08/10/08 S: Tiny Toy 
Jamiroquai, D: Kooka Heights Glowing Embers 

5 967 Makalah's Lodge: MAKALAH'S LODGE S S BACK ON TRACK (Owned by 
Mr D Cook), PENDING, Sil, 07/09/08 S: Yarrowee's Star Sensation, D: 
Landfairs Bombay 

1 1474 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA S ESPECIAL MAN (Owned by Exh), C20856, 
Ch, 23/09/08 S: Shangrils B W Special Effect, D: Shangrila N R Miss 
lnsperation 

CLASS 455 - FILLY, foal, under 30'. 

2 866 Kooka Heights Miniature Horses: KOOKA HEIGHTS JAMAS SWEET 
SENSATION (Owned by Exh), PENDING, Taffy, 27/09/08 S: Tiny Toy 
Jamiroquai, D: Kooka Heights Royal Beauty 

4 965 Makalah's Lodge: MAKALAH'S LODGE MADISON AVENUE (Owned by 
Mr D Cook), PENDING, 01/01/00 S: ·, D: • 

3 966 Makalah's Lodge: MAKALAH'S LODGE MOULIN ROUGE (Owned by Mr 
D Cook), PENDING, 10/09/08 S: Makalah's Lodge American Warrior, D: 
Simron Angelique 

1 1475 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA SE STARLET (Owned by Exh), F20873, 
Ch/Wh, 29/09/08 S: Shangrila B W Special Effec~ D: Shangrila N R 
Enchantment 

CHAMPION FOAL - Sash. 

1474 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA S E SPECIAL MAN (Owned by Exh), Ch, 
23/09/08 S: Shangrils B W Special Effect, D: Shangrila N R Miss 
I nsperation 

RESERVE CHAMPION FOAL • Sash. 

865 Kooka Heights Miniature Horses: KOOKA HEIGHTS JAMAS PRINCE 
CHARMING (Owned by Exh), C20919, Pinto, 08/10/08 S: Tiny Toy 
Jamiroquai, D: Kooka Heights Glowing Embers 

CLASS 456 - GELDING, 4 years old and over & up to 34'. 

314 H Closter: MAKALAH'S LODGE AMERICAN WARRIOR (Owned by Ms D 
Closter), SPA 12521, Taffy, 16/09/03 S: H S F Samurai Warrior (Imp Us), D: 
Landfairs Bombay (Imp Us) 

1 403 Mr A Demopoulos: LITILETON MIGHT AND POWER (Owned by Exh), 
G1779, Grey, 07/11/98 S: Littleton Ebony Prince, D: Catala Goldie Locks 

4 404 Mr A Demopoulos: LITILETON SPIRIT OF ANZAC (Owned by Exh), 
T AG237177, Buck, 26/04/05 S: Bollingbroke Buccaneer, D: Littleton Foxy 
Lady 

3 785 Ms K Jewell: BOBBY'S LOVE ME DO OF MT EAGLE (Owned by Exh), 
TAG10116, Ch, 14/11/04 S: Tour Winds Bobby Mcgee, D: Ros-Dayl Mia 

2 1007 Ms L Mc Causland: SUNSHINE ALFRED DOLITILE (Owned by Exh), 
GPA9476, Ch, 24/10/00 S: Pindari El Cordobe, D: Toyhorse Fumers 
Crum let 

CLASS 457 - GELDING, 3 years old & up to 34'. 

61 Aone Miniatures: MIRRINDEL SNIPPETY D~DA (Owned by Exh), 
TAG11845, Ch, 29/09/05 S: Tinytoy Snippets Showman, D: Tappilly Paric 
Shooting Star 

2 317 Ms D Closter: MAKALAH'S LODGE S S DARK ANGEL (Owned by Exh), 
TAG 12680, Bl, 14/12/05 S: Yarrowee Star Sensation, D: Simron Angelique 

4 397 Delabri Miniature Horses: MT ALEXANDER LANCELOT (Owned by Exh), 
TAG 11889, BVPi, 10111/05 S: Neehi Paric Gallager, D: Bisilu Trudy 

3 712 Ms M Higgins: STORYBOOK MIGHTY MOUSE (Owned by E h) 
T AG237155, BVWh, 07111 /05 S: Pindari El Cordoba, D: Cotswald Ebonite 

CLASS 458 · GELDING, 2 years old & up to 33'. 

1 711 Ms M Higgins: GLENMAR PARK KINGS COLOR ME MAGIC Owned by 
Exh), TAG237290, Buck, 05111/06 S: Bem roo P r1c Teddys Just Magic D: 
Bernaroo Park Icons Miss Attitude 

CLASS 459 · GELDING, ye rling & up to 32'. 

HORSES 41 

1 867 Kooka Heights Miniature Horses: KOCKA HEIGHTS TINKERS 
DANCING MINSTREL (Owned by Exh), TAG20229, Pinto, 26/08/07 S: Fire 
Walker Tinkers Toy Boy, D: Kooka Heights Velvet Dancer 

CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE FILLY· Sash. Special Prize: Trophy supported 
by MINITUBE AUSTRALIA. (Classes 449 • 453 & 455 eligible) (S240) 

1472 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA S E ELUSIVE DREAM (Owned by Exh), Ch, 
06/10/07 S: Shangrila B W Special Effect, D: Shangrila N R Miss 
lnsperation 

RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE FILLY • Sash. Special Prize: Trophy 
supported by MINITUBE AUSTRALIA. (S241 ) 

868 Kooka Heights Miniature Horses: KOOKA HEIGHTS TINKERS LUNAR 
ECLIPSE (Owned by Exh), Pinto, 28/08/07 S: Fire Walker Tinkers Toy Boy, 
D: Kooka Heights Ethereal 

CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE MARE - Sash. Special Prize: Trophy supported 
by MINITUBE AUSTRALIA. (Classes 444 • 448 eligible) (S242) 

1470 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA MR MYSTIC CHARM (Owned by Exh), Ch, 
23/11/05 S: Shangrila N R Mystic Ryder, D: Shangrila BJ Heart Breaker 

RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE MARE· Sash. Special Prize: Trophy 
supported by MINITUBE AUSTRALIA. (S243) 

970 Makalah's Lodge: SIM RON ANGELIQUE (Owned by Mr D Cook) 

CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE COLT - Sash. Special Prize: Trophy supported by 
MINITUBE AUSTRALIA. (Classes 439 • 443). (S244) 

1473 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA S E OUR FERRARI (Owned by Exh), 
C238342, Ch, 13109/07 S: Shangrila B W Special Effect, D: Shangrila N R 
Miss America 

RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE COLT· Sash. Special Prize: Trophy 
supported by MINITUBE AUSTRALIA. (S245) 

968 Makalah's Lodge: SCOTI CREEK MONARCH CALLING CARD (Owned 
by Ms S Dummett), C20805, Bay, 18/06/08 S: Sierra Dawn Uno's Monarch, 
D: Scott Creek Call Me Motion 

CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE STALLION - Sash. Special Prize: Trophy 
supported by MINITUBE AUSTRALIA. (Classes 435 - 438 eligible) (S246) 

1469 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA B W SPECIAL EFFECT (Owned by Exh), Ch, 
22/11/98 S: Shangrila N R Born To Win, D: Shangrila Precious Jewel 

RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE STALLION -Sash. Special Prize: 
Trophy supported by MINITUBE AUSTRALIA. (S247) 

57 Aone Miniature's: MARDEAN LIL RIVER DANCE (Owned by Exh), Cf'\/Pi, 
14/11/04 S: Southern Cross Lil Apache, D: My Wee Sally 

CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE GELDING. - Sash. Special Prize: Trophy 
supported by MINJTUBE AUSTRALIA. (Classes 456 - 459) (8248) 

61 Aone Miniatures: MIRRINDEL SNIPPETY DO-OA (Owned by Exh), Ch, 
29/09/05 S: Tinyt~ Snippets Showman, D: Tappiily Paric Shooting Star 

RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE HORSE GELDING. - Sash. Special Prize: 
Trophy supported by lllNITUBE AUSTRALIA. ($249) 

867 Kooka Heights Miniature Horses: KOCKA HEIGHTS TINKERS 
DANCING MINSTREL (Owned by Exh), Pinto, 26/08/07 S: Fire Walker 
Tinkers Toy Boy, D: Kooka Heights Velvet Dancer 

SUPREME MINIATURE HORSE EXHIBIT - Sash. Special Prize: Rug supported by 
ALL WEATHER HORSE WEAR and Trophy supported by MINITUBE AUSTRALIA. 
(S250) 

1469 Mr M Sinclair: SHANGRILA B W SPECIAL EFFECT (Owned by Exh), Ch, 
22111198 S: Shangrila N R Born To Win, D: Shangriia Precious Jewel 

Performance Ctasses 

CLASS 460 - BEST PRESENTED HORSE & HANDLER. 

5 58 Aone Miniature's: OLIVER GALEA (Owned by Exh), 4481 
1 59 Aone Miniatures: AMANDA DE'DONATO (Owned by Exh), 4834 

314 H Closter: MAKALAH'S LODGE AMERICAN WARRIOR (Owned by Ms D 
Closter}, SPA12521, Taffy, 16/09/03 S: H SF Samurai Warrior (Imp Us), D: 
landfairs Bombay (Imp Us) 

3 403 Mr A Demopoulos: LITILETON MIGHT AND POWER (Owned by Exh), 
G1n9, Grey, 0711 1/98 S: Littleton Ebony Prince, D: Catala Goldie Locks 

4 404 Mr A Demopoulos: LITILETON SPIRIT OF ANZAC (Owned by Exh), 
TAG2371n, Buck, 26104/05 S: Bollingbroke Buccaneer, O: Uttteton Foxy 
lady 

785 Ms K Jewell: BOBBY'S LOVE ME DO OF MT EAGLE (Owned by Exh), 
TAG10116, Ch, 14111/04 S: TourWinds Bobby Mcgee, D: Ros-Dayi Mia 

851 M_s E Klein: SHANGRILA MR COMMANDER (Owned by Exh), TA518234, 
Pinto, 03/12/05 S: Shangrila N R Mystic Ryder, D: Charnel Fields Aria 



42 HORSES 

2 863 Kooka Heights Miniature Horses: KIRRIEMUIR DONS SPANISH ROSE 
(Owned by Exh), 1106 

6 1007 Ms L Mc Causland: SUNSHINE ALFRED DOLITILE (Owned by Exh), 
GPA9476, Ch, 24110/00 S: Pindari El Cordoba, D: Toyhorse Furners 
Crumlet 

1616 Mrs K Tuohey: SHANGRILA BW SUGAR N SPICE (Owned by Exh), 
F237341 , Taffy 04/11 /06 S: Shangrila Born to Win, D: Shangrila Lk Saffire 

CLASS 461 ·CHILD HANDLER under 10 years. 

1 404 Mr A Demopoulos: LITILETON SPIRIT OF ANZAC (Owned by Exh), 
TAG237177, Buck, 26/04/05 S: Bollingbroke Buccaneer D: Littleton Foxy 
Lady 

CLASS 462 · CHILD HANDLER 10 years and up to 16 years. 

3 314 H Closter: MAKALAH'S LODGE AMERICAN WARRIOR (Owned by Ms D 
Closter), SPA12521, Taffy, 1 09103 S: HS F Samurai Warrior (Imp Us), D: 
Landfairs Bombay (Imp Us) 

4 315 Ms D Closter: MAKALAH'S LODGE MIDNIGHT JEWEL (Owned by Exh), 
F237608 Bl 21 /11/06 S: a alah's Lodge American Warrior, D: Simron 
Angel' ue 

2 397 Delabri Miniature Horses: MT ALEXANDER LANCELOT (Owned by Exh), 
TAG11889, Bl'Pi, 1 11f S: eehi Park Gallager, D: Bisilu Trudy 

1 403 Mr A Demopoulos: TTlETO IGHT AND POWER (Owned by Exh), 
G 9 Gre . 8 S: Littleton Ebony Prince, D: Catala Goldie Locks 

CLASS 4S3 · LAD 

1 59 
2 785 

3 1007 

1617 WARRIOR (Owned by Exh), SPA6505, 
o Win, D: Green Slopes Jewels 

CLASS 404 · G LEA. 

2 58 Aone • iature's: ER GALEA (Owned by Exh), 4481 
1 863 Kooka Heights Miniature Horses: KlRRIEMUIR DONS SPANISH ROSE 

{ ) 

CLASS 465 · 

3 57 

5 317 

1 711 

2 712 

785 

851 

4 1007 

CLASS 466-

l RIVER DANCE (Owned by Exh), 
S: Southern Cross Lil Apache, D: My Wee 

MOUSE (Owned by Exh), 

PE • Opefl ro horses year and <:11er. Judged on style 
st0010ttviess of gait ~ , course). 

2 57 Aone Miniature's: MRDE RIVER DANCE (Owned by Exh), 
/.S 0389, C ', 41 104 S: Soothe Cross Lit Apache, D: My Wee 

Sali 
4 317 Ms D Closter: 'S OOGE S S DAR ANGEL (Owned by Exh), 

AG 2:"'o80, Bl, 41 2106 S: am;,JJee Star Sensation, CY. Slmron Angelique 
5 403 Mr A Demopoulo-s: ET JG T D POWER (Owned by Exh), 

G1n9, Grey, (Jlf 198 S: Littfeton Ebooy Prince, D: Catala Gofdie Locks 
6 404 Mr A Demopoulos: SPfRrT OF ANZ/'£ (Owned by Exh), 

TAG237 n, Buck. 26104105 S: roke Buccaneer, D: Littleton Foxy 
Lady 

6 469 J & L Egan: USKOKA OUVEL {Owffed by Ex.tl), TAM237HJ01 Pirtto, 
10/08/06 S: Shang · . r Born to 1 , ~ Tinyfcff Snippets Paint Me Silver 

711 Ms M Higgins: GLENMAR PARK KINGS COLOR ME MAGIC (Owned by 
Exh), TAG237290, Buck, 05/11/06 S: Bernaroo Park Teddys Just Magic, D: 
Bernaroo Park Icons Miss Attitude 

1 712 Ms M Higgins: STORYBOOK MIGHTY MOUSE (Owned by Exh), 
TAG237155, BVWh, 07/11/05 S: Plndari El Cordoba, D: Cotswald Ebonite 

3 1007 Ms L Mc Causland: SUNSHINE ALFRED DOLITILE (Owned by Exh), 
GPA9476, Ch, 24/10/00 S: Pindari El Cordoba, D: Toyhorse Furners 
Crumlet 

CLASS 467 · SIX BAR JUMPING. (open to horses aged 3 years and over. Heights 
are progressively raised for those with a clear round, those that have a rail down or a 
refusal are eliminated). 

1 57 Aone Miniature's: MARDEAN LIL RIVER DANCE (Owned by Exh}, 
TAS10389, Ch/Pi, 14/11/04 S: Southern Cross Lil Apache, D: My Wee 
Sally 

3 317 Ms D Closter: MAKALAH'S LODGE S S DARK ANGEL (Owned by Exh), 
TAG 12680, Bl, 14/12/05 S: Yarrowee Star Sensation, D: Simron Angelique 

4 712 Ms M Higgins: STORYBOOK MIGHTY MOUSE (Owned by Exh}, 
TAG237155, BVWh, 07/11/05 S: Pindari El Cordobe, D: Cotswald Ebonite 

2 1007 Ms L Mc Causland: SUNSHINE ALFRED DOLITTLE (Owned by Exh), 
GPA9476, Ch, 24/10/00 S: Pindari El Cordobe, D: Toyhorse Furners 
Crum let 

CHAMPION PERFORMANCE HORSE. Classes 465 - 467 allocated points towards 
Champion Performance Horse award (1st · 4 points, 2nd - 3 points, 3rd - 2 points, 4th 
- 1 point) with the horse with the highest aggregate awarded the prize for Champion 
Performance Horse. Special Prize: Trophy supported by CLIPPERWORLD). (S251) 

57 Aone Miniature's: MARDEAN LIL RIVER DANCE (Owned by Exh), Ch/Pi, 
14111/04 S: Southern Cross Lil Apache, D: My Wee Sally 

CHAMPION CHILD HANDLER - Sash. Special Prize: Trophy supported by 
CLIPPERWORLD). (S252) 

403 Mr A Demopoulos: LITTLETON MIGHT AND POWER (Owned by Exh), 
Grey, 07/11/98 S: Littleton Ebony Prince, D: Catala Goldie Locks 

RESERVE CHAMPION CHILD HANDLER. - Sash. Special Prize: Trophy supported 
by CLIPPERWORLD). (S253) 

397 Delabri Miniature Horses: MT ALEXANDER LANCELOT (Owned by Exh), 
Bl/Pi, 10/11 /05 S: Neehi Park Gallager, D: Bisilu Trudy 

CHAMPION ADULT HANDLER. · Sash. Special Prize: Trophy supported by 
CLIPPERWORLD). (S254) 

863 Kooka Heights Miniature Horses: KIRRIEMUIR DONS SPANISH ROSE 
(Owned by Exh) 

RESERVE ADULT HANDLER. • Sash. Special Prize: Trophy supported by 
CLIPPERWORLD). 

59 Aone Miniatures: AMANDA DE'DONATO (Owned by Exh) 

Harness Classes 

CLASS 470 ·GELDING HARNESS. 

1 403 Mr A Demopoulos: LITTLETON MIGHT AND POWER (Owned by Exh), 
G1n9, Grey, 07/11/98 S: Littleton Ebony Prince, D: Catala Goldie Locks 

CLASS 471 - FILLY or MARE HARNESS. 

No Entries 

CLASS 472 ·COLT or STALLION HARNESS. 
!I 

1 57 Aone Miniature's: MARDEAN LIL RIVER DANCE (Owned by Exh), 
TAS10389, Ch/Pi, 14/11/04 S: Southern Cross Lil Apache, D: My Wee 
Sally 

CHAMPION HARNESS HORSE. - Sash. Special Prize: Trophy supported by 
CLIPPERWORLD). ($256) 

403 Mr A Demopoulos: LITILETON MIGHT AND POWER (Owned by Exh), 
Grey, 07/11/98 S: Littleton Ebony Prince, D: Catala Goldie Locks 

RESERVE CHAMPION HARNESS HORSE. • Sash. Special Prize: Trophy 
supported by CLIPPERWORLD). (S257) 

57 Aone Miniature's: MARDEAN LIL RIVER DANCE (Owned by Exh), 
TAS10389, Ch/Pi, 14/11/04 S: Southern Cross Lii Apache, D: My Wee 
Sally 

Section 16- Morgan & Part Bred Morgan Horses 



CLASS 473 - BEST PRESENTED PURE BRED. 

2 198 N Brodie: MOONBAH TEMPEST CRUISE (Owned by Exh), 216, Pal, 
12/11/06 S: PT Cruiser, D: Red Bluff Tarra 

716 Ms K Hill: MT TAWONGA CAMPBELL (Owned by Exh), 44, Bay, 17/10/96 
S: Marvelous Encore, D: Mt Tawonga Christa 

3 852 Ms B Kleinitz: HAYMERON PARK KENTUCKYMAN (Owned by Exh), 117, 
Bay, 31/10/01 S: Karenza Apollo, D: Mt Tawonga Christa 

869 Koolaroo Morgans: RED BLUFF KAREENA (Owned by B Lloyd), 114, Br, 
12/01/02 S: Marvelous Encore, D: Mt Tawonga Kate 

1273 Ms E Peters: HAYMERON PARK OSCAR KQAR (Owned by Exh), 
MHAA159, B/Br, 14/10/03 S: Karenza Apollo, D: Haymeron Park Kqrac 

CLASS 474- BEST PRESENTED PART BRED. 

25 Ms R Aldous: BOX THORN GRANT (Owned by Exh), 129, B, 25/11/95 S: 
Aura Dell Edward, D: Stavrina 

2 463 Eagleview Morabs: EAGLEVIEW RAJA NIMBUS (Owned by S Los), 187, 
Ch, 22/09/02 S: Mt Tawong Moroka, D: Rahana Narkita 

640 Ms R Halley: BOX THORN'S ISTANCIA, 223, Bl Br, 19/01/03 S: Aura Dell 
Edward, D: Stavrina 

3 717 Ms P Hill: RED BLUFF HI LEE PRIZED (Owned by Exh), 178, Ch, 
10/10/00 S: MtTawonga Moroke, D: Just Hite 

1 1022 Ms E Mc Leish: MOUNTAIN CREEK TRANQUILLITY (Owned by Exh), 
314, Pal, 14/10/05 S: Mt Tawonga Howqua, D: Wyben Hidden Secret 

CLASS 475 - STALLION or COLT, Pure Bred. 

836 Kilindra Park: KARENZA ASTRA, 104, Bay, 16/11/00 S: Karenza Kingpin, 
D: Karenza Amethyst 

2 837 Kilindra Park: SILVER LINE ELITE (Owned by Ms M Warrendark), 255, 
Bay, 22/12/07 S: Karenza Astra, D: Ragtime Arizona 

CLASS 476 - MARE or FILLY, Pure Bred. 

198 N Brodie: MOONBAH TEMPEST CRUISE (Owned by Exh), 216, Pal, 
12/11/06 S: PT Cruiser, D: Red Bluff Tarra 

869 Koolaroo Morgans: RED BLUFF KAREENA (Owned by B Lloyd), 114, Br, 
12/01/02 S: Marvelous Encore, D: Mt Tawonga Kate 

CLASS 477 - GELDING, Pure Bred. 

716 Ms K Hill: MT TAWONGA CAMPBELL (Owned by Exh), 44, Bay, 17/10/96 
S: Marvelous Encore, D: Mt Tawonga Christa 

2 852 Ms B Kleinitz: HAYMERON PARK KENTUCKYMAN (Owned by Exh), 117, 
Bay, 31/10/01 S: Karenza Apollo, D: Mt Tawonga Christa 

3 1273 Ms E Peters: HAYMERON PARK OSCAR KQAR (Owned by Exh), 
MHAA159, B/Br, 14/10/03 S: Karenza Apollo, D: Haymeron Park Kqrac 

4 1502 Ms S Smith: TREDWAY CATALYST (Owned by Exh), 125, Bay, 04/10/02 
S: Tuis Nimrod, D: Uvm Katrina 

CLASS 478 - FEMALE, Part Bred. 

3 640 Ms R Halley: BOX THORN'S ISTANCIA, 223, Bl Br, 19/01/03 S: Aura Dell 
Edward, D: Stavrina 

2 717 Ms P Hill: RED BLUFF HI LEE PRIZED (Owned by Exh), 178, Ch, 
10/10/00 S: Mt Tawonga Moroke, D: Just Hite 

1 1022 Ms E Mc Leish: MOUNTAIN CREEK TRANQUILLITY (Owned by Exh), 
314, Pal, 14/10/05 S: Mt Tawonga Howqua, D: Wyben Hidden Secret 

CLASS 479 - MALE, Part Bred. 

2 25 Ms R Aldous: BOX THORN GRANT (Owned by Exh), 129, B, 25111/95 S: 
Aura Dell Edward, D: Stavrina 

1 463 Eagleview Morabs: EAGLEVIEW RAJA NIMBUS (Owned by S Los), 187, 
Ch, 22/09/02 S: Mt Tawong Moroka, D: Rahana Narkita 

CLASS 480 - PURE BRED, Ridden. 

2 716 Ms K Hill: MT TAWONGA CAMPBELL (Owned by Exh), 44, Bay 17/1 
S: Marvelous Encore, D: Mt Tawonga Christa 

1 836 Kilindra Park: KARENZA ASTRA, 104, Bay, 16/11100 S: Karenza Kingpin, 
D: Karenza Amethyst 

3 852 Ms B Kleinitz: HAYMERON PARK KENTUCKYMAN (Owned by Exh), 117, 
Bay, 31/10/01 S: Karenza Apollo, D: Mt Tawonga Christa 

869 Koolaroo Morgans: RED BLUFF KAREENA (Owned by B Lloyd), 114, Br, 
12/01/02 S: Marvelous Encore, D: Mt Tawonga Kate 

1502 Ms S Smith: TREDWAY CATALYST (Owned by E h), 125 Bay, 04/1 02 
S: Tuis Nimrod, D: Uvm Katrin 

CLASS 481 - PART BRED, Ridden. 

HORSES43 

1 25 Ms R Aldous: BOX THORN GRANT (Owned by Exh), 129, B, 25/11/95 S: 
Aura Dell Edward, D: Stavrina 

4 463 Eagleview Morabs: EAGLEVIEW RAJA NIMBUS (Owned by S Los), 187, 
Ch, 22/09/02 S: Mt Tawong Moroka, D: Rahana Nar1dta 

3 640 Ms R Halley: BOX THORN'S ISTANCIA, 223, Bl Br, 19/01/03 S: Aura Dell 
Edward, D: Stavrina 

2 717 Ms P Hill: RED BLUFF HI LEE PRIZED (Owned by Exh), 178, Ch, 
10/10/00 S: Mt Tawonga Moroke, D: Just Hite 

1022 Ms E Mc Leish: MOUNTAIN CREEK TRANQUILLITY (Owned by Exh), 
314, Pal, 14110/05 S: Mt Tawonga Howqua, D: Wyben Hidden Secret 

CHAMPION PURE BRED MORGAN. - Sash. (Classes 475 - 4n eligible). (S260) 

198 N Brodie: MOONBAH TEMPEST CRUISE (Owned by Exh), Pal, 12/11/06 
S: PT Cruiser, D: Red Bluff Tarra 

RESERVE CHAMPION PURE BRED MORGAN. - Sash. ($261) 

716 Ms K Hill: MT TAWONGA CAMPBELL (Owned by Exh), Bay, 17/10/96 S: 
Marvelous Encore, D: Mt Tawonga Christa 

CHAMPION PART BRED MORGAN. - Sash. (Classes 478 & 479 eligible). (S262) 

1022 Ms E Mc Leish: MOUNTAIN CREEK TRANQUILLITY (Owned by Exh), 
Pal, 14110/05 S: Mt Tawonga Howqua, D: Wyben Hidden Secret 

RESERVE CHAMPION PART BRED MORGAN. - Sash. (S263) 

717 Ms P Hill: RED BLUFF HI LEE PRIZED (Owned by Exh), Ch, 10/10/00 S: 
Mt Tawonga Moroke, D: Just Hite 

CHAMPION RIDDEN MORGAN. - Sash. (Classes 480 & 481 eligible.) (S264) 

836 Kilindra Park: KARENZA ASTRA, Bay, 16/11/00 S: Karenza Kingpin, D: 
Karenza Amethyst 

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN MORGAN. - Sash. (S265) 

25 Ms R Aldous: BOX THORN GRANT (Owned by Exh), B, 25/11/95 S: Aura 
Dell Edward, D: Stavrina 

SUPREME CHAMPION PUREBRED LED MORGAN. - Sash & Rug supported by 
THE MORGAN HORSE ASSOCIATION AUSTRALIA. (Part Bred Champion 
ineligible). (S266) 

198 N Brodie: MOONBAH TEMPEST CRUISE (Owned by Exh), Pal, 12/11/06 
S: PT Cruiser, D: Red Bluff Tarra 

SUPREME CHAMPION PARTBRED LED MORGAN. - Sash & Rug supported by 
THE MORGAN HORSEASSOCIATION AUSTRALIA. (Pure Bred Champion is 
ineligible) (S266A) 

1022 Ms E Mc Leish: MOUNTAIN CREEK TRANQUILLITY (Owned by Exh), 
314, Pal, 14110/05 S: Mt Tawonga Howqua, D: Wyben Hidden Secret 

Section 17 - Open Breeds & Show Hunters Over 14 
hands 

Exhibits entered in this Section must be measured by the RASV's Official Measurer. 
An exhibit over or under the specified measurement may be transferred to its correct 
class. 

Exhibits 3 years and under are to mature over 14 hands, heights specified on each 
class. 

Exhibits may be entered in Show Hunter or Open classes, not both. 

Open Breeds 

CLASS 485- STALLION, 4 years old and over, over 15 hands. 

408 Deveron Anglo Arabians & Warmbloods: DEVERON DI MAGGIO 
(Owned by N & P Hoffmann-Madsen), AWS2.52, Ch, 09/1 2/00 S: Deveron 
Dwall, D: Gutherzig 

2 474 

1 1636 

El Shanador Park: EL CABALLERO CORANDO 3 (Owned by Ms A 

C
Shanahan), S01053, Bay 07/11/01 S: Encantador, D: El Caballero 

oranda 
Vancouver Park Stud & C Mills: VANCOUVER PARK CARDEAU (Owned 
by Exh), Ch 06/11/02 S: Carbine (Imp), D: Shawlaw Mirror Tone 

CLASS 486 - STALLION 4 years old and over, over 14 and not over 15 hands. 

4 72 Amwood Pony Stud Pty ltd: RIVER VALLEY TIPTOE (Owned by Exh), 
NFS461015C, Bay, 30/11/01 S: Erinskay Peveril, D: River Valley Lightfoot 

103 Ms T Barker: HILKENS _NOUGAT CREAM (IMP) (Owned by Exh), Buck, 
14103/05 S: Neckar, D: B1rkenhain Goldene Deem 

918 M lees & W Pryse: DRESDEN ACE OF SPADES (Owned by Exh) Bl 
26/11/95 S: Janino's Little Joker (Imp), D: Escaro ' ' 



44 HORSES 

2 1073 Miss D Mckay: ASPEN WAY GALA NIGHT (Owned by Exh), BVBr, 
30/11/03 S: Weston Mirage, D: Gala Performance 

3 1455 

1 1625 

Shea Tarn Stud: EASTERN PARK THE GAMBLER (Owned by Exh), 
20087218, BVBr, 16/11/98 S: The Black, D: Wyuna Ashra 
Uhavta Stud: UHAVTA COUNTRY CHARM, Br Bl, 04/10/02 S: Urubuta 
Regal Promise, D: Ragina Niki 

CLASS 487 ·COLT, 2 and 3 years old (2 year olds to exceed 13.2 hands and 3 year 
olds to exceed 13.3 hands) 

194 Brenton Park: MYSCAL HATIRICK (Owned by M Jones & S Worthy), 
SRA25369/08, BVBr, O 11/05 S: Myscal Jaguar, D: Willowcroft Regal Style 

324 Mr P, Mrs A & Miss E Cole: WAYLOW J HARRISON (Owned by Exh), 
PENDING Br/Bl 04/1 2105 S: Bryjen Fort Talon, D: Morgans Rivoli 

443 Dreamtime Pali(, Michelle Lennan & Simon Mamouney: DREAMTIME 
XZIBIT (Owned by Ms J Conti), 2626, Blk, 17/12106 S: Gumbanero, D: 
Jazzi 

455 A Dutter & J Frauenfelder: ARAWA COMMANDO (Owned by Exh), 
S-2553, Bay, O 1 05 S: Tireinon Cadet, D: Arawa Renaissance 

2 554 Future Farms: CO CHERTOFF (Owned by Future FanTis), Br, 15/10/06 
S: Burren-dah the Wizard, D: Aloha symphony 

984 Manorvale Stables: ANORVALE ROYAL SHOW (Owned by Exh), 
ARC4 1, Ba , 121 S: anorvale Finale, D: Everon Park Tamiel 

1 1002 D Matthews & C Willmott: ASCOT PARTY MUSIC (Owned by Exh), 
F , B /Br, 2 I 1106 S: Asrot Classic Silk, D: Burren-Dah Party 
Giri 

1330 Ms J Reeve-Singles: ORIOT CLASS ABOVE, SHS57, Pal, 26/10/06 S: 
G . . . . D: Sharinga Kastana 

CLASS 488- C 

32S Mr P, Mrs A & Miss E Cole: WAYLOW J MORE MAGIC (Owned by Exh), 
PEN I G, BfiB~ I S: Bryjen Fort Talon, D: ChanTis Mystery 

837 Kilindra Parle SI VE E ELITE (Owned by Ms M Warrendark), 255, 
Ba , '221 2fi 7 S: Karenza Astra, D: Ragti e Arizona 

1345 Reorut Part - K Harman: IRAN A KISS FROM A ROSE, Bay, 
S: Kisses, D: Marney Rose 

CLASS 489 · G 

337 

1 375 

407 

2 54{) 

598 

5 606 

657 

3 686 

4 787 

6 794 

825 

936 

1048 

1140 

1165 

1318 

1344 

1381 

rs J Conti, Oreamtime Pal'X & B Stevens: NAAMAN GALLIANO 
( O. G3 94, Br, 09/ 1/05 S: Warrawee S'Preem, D: 
, .a s ""a.de 
Daisy Pa1cll Ponies & Doyle FamiJy: DAISY PATCH CHOIR BOY 
( ), G · 3, B 8 , ' /00 S: Royalwood Boy Soprano, D: 
n sga} FhvID• ::;Jim 

Ms J Edwards: 
I 1 S: T 

CLASS 490 - MARE, 4 years old and over, over 16 hands. 

97 Ballanbrae Stud: BALLANBRAE DIVA (Owned by Exh), AWF436, Bay, 
03/1 1/03 S: Penmarric Klllarney, D: Duet 

1 1081 Mr S Merry: DE ORE (Owned by A & K Cartner), 30041798, Bk, 30/10/98 
S: Wild Harmony, D: Small Reason 

1657 Ms L Walker: BESWICK ALLURE, HC6540, Bay, 22111/01 S: Tarnpir 
Lane, D: Saleanza 

CLASS 491 - MAR E, 4 years old and over, over 15 hands and not over 16 hands. 

88 Avery Family: CROSSWYNDS DUCHESS (Owned by Mrs E Avery), 1526, 
Bl, 18/10/00 S: Dargho, D: Blackie 

185 Mr R Bracken: STYLISH IMPRESSION (Owned by Mrs F & Mr R 
Bracken), 30043642, Bay, 05/10/02 S: Arena, D: Misty Dawn 

1 376 Daisy Patch Ponies & Doyle Family: DP OPHELIA (Owned by Exh), 
07838, Bay, 05/11/03 S: Ivery Park Truly Time, D: Regal Rebelina 

435 Miss L Doyle: INTUITION (Owned by Exh), HC3372, Bay, 16/09/99 S: 
Willowcroft Explorer, D: Incite 

1020 Mrs G Mc Kinnon: MY PEGAISHUS (Owned by Exh), AUS00855744, Br, 
14/10/03 S: Woodhill, D: Staringo Lass 

2 1176 Ms B Noonan: ELIQUENT, 30036933, Br, 20/11/95 S: Esperanto, D: Jinai 
1740 Mrs A Woodroofe: HEATHCOTE PARK CLEOPATRA (Owned by Exh), 

AWF430, Br, 05/12102 S: Gumbanero, D: Miss Guinevere 

CLASS 492 ·MARE, 4 years old and over, over 14.2 hands and not over 15 hands. 

1 370 Mrs B Cusworth: ASPEN PARK JEWEL (Owned by Exh), 30043087, Bay, 
08/12103 S: Kirreway Ambition, D: Miss Paree 

434 Miss L Doyle: CICADA LODGE JEZZABEEL (Owned by Exh), AF2878, 
Bay, 23/10/98 S: Lasalle Karol, D: Raggetty Anne 

2 886 Ms S Lamb & Mr L Hickey: YEOWAY LADY IN RED (Owned by Exh), 
30041187, Ch, 21/11/01 S: Ninfield Mink's Supreme, D: White Heaven 

4 1016 Mc Kenzie-Armistead Partnership: JANEDA PARK SOCIALITE, 
A22681 /04, Bay, 22111/03 S: Raleigh First Night, D: Sunny Crest 

6 1140 Mullan Family: MF NIGHT FLIGHT (Owned by Exh), M401V, Bl, 27/09/01 
S: Catch A flight, D: Walton Lass 

5 1150 Muzzagne Park: M P ATAYA SECRET (Owned by Ms R Lund), M260V, 
Pie, 08/1 2101 S: Total Recall, D: Sarah 

3 1456 Shea Tarn Stud: SHEA TARN CHARISMA (Owned by Exh), Bl/Br, 
10/11/04 S: Eastern Park The Gambler, D: Jupiter Inlet 

CLASS 493 - MARE, 4 years old and over, over 14 hands and not over 14.2 hands. 

142 Ms L Berkefeld: SANLIRRA FOLKLORE (Owned by Exh), A21501/03, 
Lvch, 14/11/02 S: Sutton Romany Lore (Imp), D: Sanlirra Love Story 

195 Brenton Park: SALISBURY SATINE (Owned by M Jones & S Worthy), 
A23796/05, Br, 13/11/04 S: Langtree Eye Of The Storm, D: Lady Marlin 

218 Ms M Bryant: KARLANA FRONT PAGE (Owned by Mr R Butler), 
C28129/08, Ch, 03/10/01 S: Stanton Park Paparazzi, D: Luvwar 

2 254 Cameron Family & Mrs A Williams: RHYL COVER STORY (Owned by 
Mrs A Williams), PR 3004 3258, Bay, 16/10/03 S: Rosslayne Royal 
Occasion, D: Jane 

405 Mrs M Denereaz: MIRINDA SABRINA (Owned by Exh), A19022101, Ch, 
26/1 0/00 S: Ninfield Minks Supreme (Imp), D: Silkwood Acushla 

4 428 Ms L Dorney: NAAMAN COSMOPOLITAN (Owned by Exh), ARF932, Ch, 
26/09/02 S: Warrawee S'preem, D: Willowcroft Winter 

6 649 Hamlot Park: UHAVTA MISS DECEPTION (Owned by Exh), Ch, 29/10/99 
S: Jackets Bluebird (I mp), D: Rajina Niki 

5 743 C L, M F & NL Holzer: WILLOWCROFT MATRIARCH (Owned by Exh), 
Br, 19/10/00 S: Willowcroft Royal Emblem, D: Willowcroft Millreef 

3 916 Lee Family: WESSWOOD SEDUCTION, Lv/Ch, 06/09/97 S: Bolagamy 
Valour, D: Lets Surprise 

1 933 Ms S Linder: DUNELM CHORUS (Owned by Ms M Adams), Bay, 24/09/04 
S: Dainhill Octave, D: Favoured Choice 

1229 Mrs S Parkes: CHERISHWOOD DESIGN (Owned by Exh), A22090/04, Br, 
18/11/03 S: Dainhill Octave, D: Avonlea Sketch 

1292 Ms S Postill: FAYREMOON GLAMOUR (Owned by Exh), 30039917, Br, 
06/12/97 S: Janlyn Celebration, D: Risseke 

1669 Ms L Ward: WILLOWCROFT FLORENTINE (Owned by Exh), A1 6630/99, 
Bay, 22/11/97 S: Urubula Regal Promise, D: Willowcroft Persia 

1707 Ms J Wigham: CHRISTMAS CAROL (Owned by Exh), 3004 2244, Ch, 
12/1 2/03 S: Ninfields Minks Supreme, D: Waterfords Showcase 

CLASS 494 · FILLY, 3 years old, over 13.3 hands. 

468 Ms J Edwards: TALLY'S CHIP (Owned by Exh), 2F050092, Bay, 14/11/05 
S: Tallyman, O: Bonnie 



5 477 El Shanador Park: EL SHANADOR MON CHERE' (Owned by Ms A 
Shanahan), 1X1071, Br By, 24/11/05 S: El Caballero Corando Iii, D: El 
Shanador Golden Ciara 

2 1134 Miss E Muhlebach: DALI'S DESIRE (Owned by Exh), AUS00909048, BIBI, 
24/11/05 S: Wild Harmony, D: Golden Supreme 

11155 Naaman: NAAMAN FLAUNT IT (Owned by Exh), AF3681 , Ch, 14/11/05 S: 
Warrawee S'Preem, D: Truly Justice 

3 1264 Penmarric Stud: PENMARRIC SAUVIGNON (Owned by A Wilson), 
AF3668, BVBr, 20/10/05 S: Sharinga Nightspell, D: Penmarric Dominique 

1535 Stewart Family: MANDALEY MONA LISA (A.I) (Owned by I & s Stewart), 
Ch, 07/01/06 S: Fairley Rembrandt, D: Dalma Rose 

1750 Ms L Wright: EVERMORE CLEO (Owned by Exh), A27355/08, Bay, 
01/11/05 S: Stanton Park Lemon Ruski, D: Eastern Beach 

4 1768 Ms H Zavetchanos: BIANCA (Owned by Exh), R075005, Grey, 15/11/05 
S: Jubilee Favour, D: Murtoa 

CLASS 495 - FILLY, 2 years old, over 13.2 hands. 

2 109 Ms S Barrow: NORTHERN ALICE (Owned by Exh), Br, 24/11/06 S: 
Northern Apollo Iii, D: Northern Camilla 

184 Mr R Bracken: STYLISH CREATION (Owned by Mrs F & Mr R Bracken), 
30043987, Br, 16111/06 S: Focus on Rathowen, D: Wundurra Shardonna 

369 Mrs B Cusworth: ASPEN PARK DIVA (Owned by Exh), ARF1276, Ch, 
07/10/06 S: Fairlight Acres Kristian, D: Miss Paree 

1 822 Kalbrook Park: KALBROOK PARK NIKITA (Owned by P Clohesy), 128n-
06-V, Br, 01/11/06 S: Ideal De Vallette, D: Lareda 

CLASS 496 - FILLY, yearling, over 13.1 hands. 

192 Brenton Park: BRENTON PARK DELIGHT (Owned by M Jones & S 
Worthy), B2n74/08, BVBr, 19/10/07 S: Myscal Galaxy, D: Single Digit 

2 821 Kalbrook Park: KALBROOK PARK ELOISE (Owned by P Clohesy & R 
Kearn), 13846-07-V, Br, 27/11/07 S: Premier des Hayetes, D: Lareda 

1298 Mrs D Proctor: ALPINE PARK GOLD TIARA (Owned by Exh), B2821 1/08, 
Ch, 16/10/07 S: Willowcroft Regal Tribute, D: April Princess 

1 1629 Uhavta Stud: UHAVTA HOURGLASS, Br Bl, 12/10/07 S: Uhavta Country 
Charm, D: Kirreway Dover 

CLASS 497 - GELDING, 4 years old and over, over 16 hands. 

159 

1 307 

339 

654 

6 669 

679 

3 720 

721 

788 

2 959 

5 1010 

1137 

4 1258 

1301 

1460 

1468 

1578 

Mr C Blizzard: SMART ONE (Owned by Exh), 50016150, B/Br, 28/09/94 S: 
Varick, D: Hot And Bold 
Ms H Clark: SHAUNDALE PARK SPANISH MOSS (Owned by Exh), AUS 
00783574, Br, 19/10/01 S: Egyptian King, D: Royal Risk 
Ms D Cooper: TAKE A HINT (Owned by Exh), AUS00690280, Br, 15/10/98 
S: Kingston Seattle, D: Wink Wink 
Ms S Hanger: THE GANT (Owned by Exh), 3004 1895, Bay, 30/10/01 S: 
Campo Catino, D: The Gant 
A Haugen: CHANDON PARK CONTENDER (Owned by Exh), AG2822, 
Br/B, 19/11 /01 S: Fenwich Ellusion, D: Montrose Flight 
Ms T Heathcote: IRREPLACEABLE (Owned by Exh), 3004 2466, Bk/Br, 
03/09/00 S: Sea Road, D: God's Dancer 
Hillcroft Stables: FOXBRIDGE (Owned by J Baker), 30041974, Ch, 
08/09/00 S: Redding, D: Val D'isere 
Hillcroft Stables: HENNESSY PARK (Owned by Exh), 30043883, Br, 
26/10/03 S: King of Kings, D: Calypso Breeze 
Ms K Joblin: SLM SKYTE (Owned by Exh), AUS00836084, Ch, 31/10/02 
S: Rancho Ruler, D: Astreena 
Miss S Luscombe: SUPREMACY (Owned by Exh), 30041978, Br, 
13/11/98 S: Hurricane Sky, D: Gina 
Ms P Mc Coy: BLAZE (Owned by Exh), AUS00639325, Ch, 16/08/97 S: 
Bluebird, D: Yulefire 
Mullan Family: EMBLEM (Owned by Exh), 20081, Br, 12/11/96 S: Mcginty, 
D: Bonnie Copine 
M & M Pengelly: GRAND IMAGE (IMP) (Owned by Exh), 30041346, Br 
10/04/00 S: Charnwood Forest (Ire), D: Scanno's Choice (Ire) 
Mrs D Proctor: LORD HATION (Owned by Exh) AUS00729150 Bay 
19/10/99 S: High Waters, D: Lady Hatton ' 
M~ C Shelley: SAHARAN EVANGELIST, 30042522 Bay, 2 1 02 S: 
M1kindas Mr Magestic, D: Ghyll Elfreda 
Mr F Simpson: LAUDERDALE, AG3387, Gr 05/11/03 S: Sharinga 
Nightspell, D: Ayrie Princess 
Miss C & C Thomas: LEGANDS OF THE FALL (Owned by Exh) 
30043299, Br, 10/09/01 S: Foxhound, D: Ussadell 

CLASS 498 - GELDING, 4 years old and over, over 15 hands and not exceeding 16 
hands. 

4 197 

437 

564 

746 

2 832 

1 1083 

1139 

1263 

1346 

5 1416 

3 1417 

6 1436 

1479 

1581 

1652 
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Ms S Brillanti: NAAMAN GIORGIO (Owned by Exh), AG3000, Bay, 
23/1 0/03 S: Warrawee S'Preem, D: Meis Cherade 
Miss L Doyle: LOVE BOAT CAPTAIN (Owned by Exh), 30039556, Br, 
19/08/99 S: Ali Royal, D: Classicq 
Ms A Gardiner: BREADWINNER (Owned by Exh), AUS0066796, Br, 
18/08/98 S: Woodman, D: Tandra Gee 
Ms M Hosemans: SPRINGVALE FLAUNT IT (Owned by Exh), AWG480, 
Bl, 27/10/02 S: Richmeed Medallion, D: Happy Holidays 
Mr M Kiddle & M Macrae: CONFIDENTIAL (Owned by Exh), HC7190, Bl 
Br, 05/1 0/01 S: Centaine, D: Match Point 
Mr S Merry: S L M WICKED (Owned by A & K Cartner & Ms B Noonan), 
3004 4016, Bk, 12/08/01 S: Octagonal, D: Marcent 
Mullan Family: LEVIN (Owned by Exh), 30042982, Bay, 28/10/03 S: Lion 
Cavern, D: Neika 
Penmarric Stud: PENMARRIC DENNEHY (Owned by Ms A Wilson), 
AG2366, Bay, 19/12/96 S: Irish Dandy, D: Beaufield Shariya 
Ms K Revell: MAJESTIC TAYLUSION, 3003 9944, Br, 19/03/98 S: 
Supreme (U.S.A), D: Doon's Baby (U.S.A) 
Saddle-Up Maranu Park: DISTINCTION (Owned by Cheeseman Family), 
30041542, Ch, 14/09/98 S: Canadian Silver, D: Tristrams Bliss 
Saddle-Up Maranu Park: INDYSTRUCTIBLE (Owned by Cheeseman 
Family), AUS00778304, Bay, 04/10/01 S: Woodman, D: Indy Cindy 
Ms R Schiffer: GO FUHREVER (Owned by Exh), AUS00746602, Br, 
01/08/00 S: Langfuhr, D: Shortcrust 
Skyline Park Stud: TASMAN TRADER (Owned by Exh), NZ00209577, 
Bay, 20/09/99 S: Hunza Court, D: Miniver 
Ms S Thompson: CONCERTO (Owned by Exh), AUS00733618, Br, 
12/11/99 S: Piccolo, D: Kutterbul 
Vineyard Performance Team: KATE'S KING (Owned by Ms N Viney), 
AUS00623997, Ch, 22/10/96 S: Kingston Rule, D: Stylish Kate 

CLASS 499 - GELDING, 4 years old and over, over 14.2 hands and not over 15 
hands. 

2 438 

3 635 

1 1159 

1415 

Miss L Doyle: QUAMBY PARK SATISFACTION (Owned by Exh), 
30042371, Br, 24111 /00 S: Kirreway Ambition, D: Quamby Park Ribbons & 
Bows 
Miss N Guppy: JANEVEL YN TRUTH OR DARE (Owned by Exh), 
PWG4000, Br, 01111/03 S: Weston Mirage, D: K M Sweet Sherry 
Naruni Park: ASPIRATIONS OF SEFTON (Owned by Exh), PWG 4058, 
Bay, 31/10/03 S: Kirreway Ambition, D: Great Occasion Of Sefton 
Ms L Ryn: DAINHILL DALTON (Owned by Exh), G17822/03, Bay, 
25/10/99 S: Kirreway Ambition, D: lndi Dimity 

CLASS 500 - GELDING, 4 years old and over, over 14 hands and not over 142 
hands. 

118 

182 

491 

563 

749 

5 826 

954 

6 991 

2 1063 

3 1127 

4 1382 

1 1721 

1no 

Miss M Beard: KOLBEACH CIRCUS (Owned by Exh), G21467/03, Br, 
07/10/02 S: Syon Splendour (Imp), D: Waverley Festivity 
Mrs N Boyd: KlNGSCUFF PARK JACKPOT (Owned by Exh), Br, 15/10/98 
S: Jackets Bluebird (Imp), D: Nihal Rosea-Marie 
Fable Park: FABLE PARK ROYALTY (Owned by G & K & N Thompson), 
G19059/02, Ch, 27112/00 S: Urubula Regal Promise, D: Tallyrand 
Impressions 
GaJlagher Family: WYNTON MAKE BELIEVE (Owned by Z Gallagher), 
70006579, .Bay, 21/11/97 S: Manoivale County RClfal, D: Melac Gaynor 
Ms J Houlihan: MANAWA! SIR LANCELOT (Owned by Exh), FG13744P, 
Bay, 15/11/01 S: Kirreway Ambition, D: Fayremoon Fallon 
Ms J Kellock: MARENA BRAVE DANCE (Owned by Exh), G3852, Bay, 
17/11194 S: Wundurra Schyloe, D: Marena Sundance 
Miss A Loveday: BECKWORTH ROMANY PICKPOCKET (Owned by 
Exh), B/Br, 06/1(~103 S: Sutton Romany Lure (Imp), D: Sandarra Hollywood 
I & Mrs M Mann: PINJARRAH PARK PZAll.. (Owned by Exh), Buck, 
09/1 04 S: Stanton Park Lemon Rusk:i, D: Carradine Cammina 
Mrs J Mcgregor-Thomas: WARRANWOOD NASA G28024/08 Bk 
3111 06 S: Fairlight Acres Exquisite, D: Ritmar Lass ' ' ' 
Miss N Morrish: SANLIRRA MANUSCRIPT (Owned by Exh) G17807/00 
Bay 11/10/97 S: Vale Park Spotlight, D: All Rivers Run ' ' 
P Rodwell & Buckwell Park Stud: BUCKWELL PARK MAGNUM 
PWG405?, Bay, 16/11/02 S: Kartamia Manhattan, D: Askari's Jewel ' 
Mr N Wiison: WUNDURRA SCOTISDALE (Owned by Mrs c Basile), 
200889!5, Ch, 08/10/99 S: Wundurra Schyloe, D: Homestead Park 
Coverg1rl 

Zeema: KOLBEACH CHOIRBOY (Owned by Mrs R Zihlmann), G16069/03, 
Bay, 01/02198 S: Syon Splendour (Imp), D: Talacham Wedding Chorus 

Open Breeds -Show Hunters 
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CLASS 501 · SHOW HUNTER MARE, over 14 hands and not over 15 hands. 

199 Bronte Park: BRONTE PARK WILLOW (Owned by Ms S Barber), Gr, 
14107/03 S: Trentlyn Aramis, D: Koorana Crystal 

5 325 Mr P, Mrs A & Miss E Cole: WAYLOW J KATRINA (Owned by Exh), Br/Bl, 
04/08/04 S: Bryjen Fort Talon, D: Rosemoore Kate 

4 412 Ms K Dickerson: COPPER Q PHILADELPHIA (Owned by Exh), 
30042835, Br, 25/09/03 S: Wemen Kalyanka, D: Copper Q Awfully Nice 

477 El Shanador Park: EL SHANADOR MON CHERE' (Owned by Ms A 
Shanahan), 1X1071, Br By, 24111/05 S: El Caballero Corando Iii, D: El 
Shanador Golden Ciara 

3 923 Miss L Leggett: OWENDALE MERLE (Owned by Exh), PWM3572, Br, 
09/01/01 S: Mats Mischief Of Astral, D: Owendale Lollipop 

2 1232 Mrs S Parkes: DUNELM SCULPTURE (Owned by Exh), A22747/04, Bay, 
19/09/01 S: Kirreway Ambition D: Avonlea Sketch 

6 1723 Ms J Wilson: PINJARRAH PARK FLIRTATION, 3003 9502, B, 27/10/94 S: 
Claredale Champagne Charlie, D: Carradine Cammina 

CLASS 502 ·SHOW HUNTER MARE, over 15 hands. 

42 

136 

5 258 

449 

468 

2 847 

1098 

4 1272 

s 13n 

1 1384 

3 1506 

1657 

1768 

Ms C Anderson: ISLE OF TAMAR (Owned by Exh), 2-1 12000-1739, Bay, 
11/1 1/00 S: Isle Of Aspen, D: Isle Of Tamarisk 
Ms M Benallack: T ALQUAH LOTIIE (Owned by Ms M Benallack & J 
Grenfell}, AWF152, Bay, 2 1 98 S: Talquah Gambit, D: Talquah 

artin' ue 
Mr R Campbell: USTN'T GRUMBLE (Owned by Ms R Samsonenko), 
AU 92, Bay, 07111 /02 S: Desert King, D: Miss Mossman 
Ms S Duddy: S S OP E A (Owned by Ms S Duddy & Ms S Jones), 
6 69002, D r, 22/1 102 S: Grandkavalier, D: Hope Of The Show 
Ms J Edwards: ALL S C IP (Owned by Exh), 2F050092, Bay, 14111 /05 
S: , D: 
Ms K L Kir1dlam~ ISLE OF CAMEO (Owned by Exh), 2-11010-1386, Bay, 
22! S: I c:J Aspen, D: Arcanell T aristal 

rs C Mills & Vancouver Park Stud: VANCOUVER PARK DOLLAR GIRL 
( Exh), C I S: Watch The Duco, D: Celerity Girl 
Ms D PeW's: P I S LA PARK CHAMPAGNE (Owned by Exh), Gr, 
2G' S: Capone, : Yu 
Ms S Rochesb!r. ROY EBO Y, 426, Bl, 28/11 /02 S: lepe Tj, D: 

s E Rogers: B 
J S: Barry : 

J & M Socha: ATERVIEW PARK MARIANA (Owned by Exh), 
, Bay, 24' 99 S: Moselfischer (Imp), D: Steady Sheen 

Ms L Walker. BE CK RE, C6540, Bay, 22/11/01 S: Tampir 
lane, : Sareanz:a 

s H Zavetclianos: Bf CA (Owned by Exh), R075005, Grey, 15/11/05 
S: Fa 

CLASS 503 • GElDI G, over 4 hands and not over 15 hands. 

156 Miss E Blandfont R SE I GE DENIS (Owned by Exh), 30042395, Gr, 
1 S: oseOOg8 Box Office, D: 8cig Eyes 

373 A Oaddo: F S STOR (Ow ed by Exh), 4001 3450, Br, 23103198 
S:F S D:FS 

374 Daisy Patch Ponies & Doy1e Family: D SY PATCH CELEBRATION 
( Exh}, G 72, C , 06/ 2/03 S: Kirreway Windsong, D: 
~ Carla 

416 iss I Dihirr RAG I E RAFFE (Owned by Exh), 50018052, Gr, 
S: 

3 436 Miss L Doyle: REE WIS ES (Owned by Exh), G16332/98, 
Ba"f, 9 S: • eway i:ee. D: Incite 

596 Ms R Giordimaina: C ERfS 
· G37 5, C , 25/00105 S: , · · ~ off, D: Sanlirra Devotion 

632 Ms E Greshner. BE P C CADENCE (Owned by Exh), G22693104, 
Bay, S: F · Acres · , : Beauparc Show1ime 

2 791 is.s 0 Joel: I GROVE OP CADET (Owned by Exh), Bl, 7//11/'ifl S: 
ooi.soM op G. , D: me Gafaxy 

1019 Mc Kenzie--Armistead Partnership: RA OWE TIMOTHY, 50015803, 
Bay, 9 S: eatherbrae aster Alad' , D: Ratoo.voo Timoni 

1219 Ms S Padoin: C ERA COOl WATERS (Owned by Exh), PWG3220, 
Bay, WOOICJ2 S: Cheraioo rue Blue, D: Chaaron Wlfdffower 

5 1287 M.s L P'rttard~Dbb : EWf GTO ST AGE (Owned by Exh), 
G 66 /CJ2, C , Qf 98 S: BlieRDAle Sequel, D: Owendale Va(iety 

1379 Rocky Hill Stud • M.s S Berry: GTREE MASTERPIECE, G7/872/08, 
Ch, 2611 /04 S: Wedg.nocl< Goffe Pot (Imp). D: Weston Mannequin 

4 1445 M.s D Seipott: LLOWCROFT ASCOT (Owned by Exh), G3939, Br, 
14112/93 S: Wi croft Vagabond, D: Tffty ParkDes1iny 

1508 J & M Socha & T Cleese: AAYFIELD MR DARCY (Owned !)(/ Exh), 
PWG3200, BVOu, 25/10/03 S: Hil ood He's Dreaming, D: Mrs Pony 

1511 Ms J Soldatos: KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE (Owned by Exh), 
G16966/00, Br, 17/11 /98 S: Janinos Little Joker (Imp), D: King Lodge 
Symphony 

6 1527 Springtime Stud: WENDON OVERTURE (Owned by Ms W Sargeant) , 
G20509/02, Br, 22/12/01 S: Naryl Hiawatha, D: Teller 

1 1612 Mrs M Tuma-Webb: M·JAY FORTUNE (Owned by Exh), HC6613, Br, 
26/09/03 S: Win D Fortitude, D: M-Jay Arizona 

1633 Ms J Van Breugel: SALISBURY MY GUY (Owned by Exh), 3004 2608, 
Bay, 20/11/03 S: Weston Mirage, D: Baby Doll Of Astral 

1696 Mrs J Wende: INVIC ILLUSION (Owned by Exh), 30042469, Bay, 13/10/97 
S: Tawrrific, D: Hem Loose 

1756 Wyuna Stud: PAZ.ZAZ. OF ROSEWOOD, 3003 6242, Br, 06/10/92 S: 
Diamond Arrow Aztec Rebel, D: Maranga Park Coffee Cream 

CLASS 504 ·SHOW HUNTER GELDING, over 15 hands. 

110 

1 169 

339 

367 

3 387 

400 

457 

561 

5 581 
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806 

819 
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1146 

4 1259 

6 1349 

2 1383 

Barton Family: JAY AR RUER (Owned by Exh), G037V, Bay, 07/11/90 S: 
Ruer Hanover, D: Buffalo Lady 
Ms F Bould: CONVICTED (Owned by Exh), 3004-2485, Bay, 30/11/98 S: 
Palace Music, D: Princess Dram 
Ms D Cooper: TAKE A HINT (Owned by Exh), AUS00690280, Br, 15/10/98 
S: K\ngston Seattle, D: Wink Wink 
Ms M Croston: POWER OF GOLD (Owned by Exh), 50016350, Grey, 
11 /11 /92 S: Curravilla (Ire), D: Miss Golly 
Ms B Davis: JUBILEE JAZZ.. (Owned by Wormbete Pty), 30040558, Bay, 
01 /01 /00 S: Jubilee Bay, D: Unkown 
Mr T Delbridge: DUDLEY DOLITILE (Owned by Exh), PENDING, Gr, 
21 /12/02 S: Heni, D: Cahaluve 
Mr L Dunstan: KORDELLA PARK MAYFAIR (Owned by Exh), PG22689, 
Ch, 19/11 /00 S: Spring Storm Of Astral, D: Kordella Park Holly 
Gallagher Family: THE RAMBELER (Owned by Z Gallagher), 
AUS00835112, Bay, 01/01/00 S: All Chatter, D: Miss Ashanti 
Mrs J & Miss R Gerber: MILLENNIUM DANCER (N.Z) (Owned by Exh), 
398024, Ch, 18/10/96 S: Just A Dancer, D: Colina Star 
Ms S Hanger: WAR WIND (Owned by Exh), V37559, Grey, 29/11/98 S: 
Daley K, D: Blackall Park Sunshine 
Mrs T Jones: MARENA GALA CHIEF (Owned by Exh), 30043079, Gr, 
08/11 /04 S: Marena Sky Chief, D: Marena Gala Breeze 
Ms F Kain : OAKTON LODGE GRAND FINALE (Owned by Exh), 
30039979, Bay, 28/09/96 S: Kelso La Vaudeville, D: Lady Coptina 
Mrs S Love: TULLOCH ARD (Owned by Exh), 30040616, Bay, 01/08/01 S: 
·, D: . 
Miss K Murnane: DALKARA PARK GOLDEN EMPIRE (Owned by Exh), 
Ch, 27/10/05 S: Pageant Heritage, D: Whoppi Girl 
M & M Pengelly: LORD BRANNIGAN (Owned by Exh), 30043175, Bay, 
24/08/01 S: Flying Spur, D: Thespian 
Ms E Reynolds: HAT TRICK (Owned by Exh), 3003 9091, Ch, 19/10/96 S: 
Rokosz (U.S.A), D: The Big Twist 
P Rodwell & Buckwell Park Stud: SAINSBURY, 3004 3046, 27/12/98 S: 
El Sa'daar, D: Blackberry 

CLASS 505 ·SHOW HUNTER STALLION. 

4 36 Ms R Alsop: LUDA LACROIX (Owned by Mr D Prior & Ms L Morton), 
5960-02-N, Br, 14/11/02 S: Tallyho Mandrake, D: Penrhyn Hwin 

3 72 Arnwood Pony Stud Pty Ltd: RIVER VALLEY TIPTOE (Owned by Exh), 
NFS46/015C, Bay, 30/11/01 S: Erinskay Peveril, D: River Valley Lightfoot 

2 1141 Mullan Family: TITAN THUNDER (Owned by Exh), S317V, Br, 14/10/95 S: 
Whats Next, D: Belle of Thunder 

5 1329 Ms J Reeve-Singles: LORIOT BEAU CHEVAL, Pal, 08/10/99 S: Goldmine 
Ashanti Gold, D: Goldmine Kahlua II 

1 1614 Mrs M Tuma-Webb: WIN D FORTITUDE, 6162, Black, 09/09/99 S: 
Palmers Fort Adbul , D: Jalna Jet 

1662 Mr G & Mrs M Walter: BAMBOROUGH LORENZO (Owned by Exh), Ch, 
17/08/00 S: Boston Bittermint (Imp), D: Bamborough Lynbelle 



Open Breeds and Show Hunters • Ridden 

CLASS 506. STALLION OR COLT, CNer 14 hands and not over 15 hands, ridden. 

3 36 Ms R Alsop: LUDA LACROIX (Owned by Mr D Prior & Ms L Morton), 
5960-02-N, Br, 14/11/02 S: Tallyho Mandrake, D: Penrhyn Hwin 

2 72 Arnwood Pony Stud Pty Ltd: RIVER VALLEY TIPTOE (Owned by Exh), 
NFS46/015C, Bay, 30/11/01 S: Erinskay Peveril, D: River Valley Lightfoot 

918 M Lees & W Pryse: DRESDEN ACE OF SPADES (Owned by Exh), Bl, 
26/11/95 S: Janino's Little Joker (Imp), D: Escaro 

1 1625 Uhavta Stud: UHAVTA COUNTRY CHARM, Br Bl, 04/10/02 S: Urubuta 
Regal Promise, D: Ragina Niki 

CLASS 507 ·STALLION OR COLT, CNer 15 hands, ridden. 

1201 Ms A O'Neill: PRINCE NOIA (IMP) (Owned by Ms B Burrows), 317220491 , 
Bl, 21/03/91 S: Prince Thatch, D: Adriane 

1 1636 Vancouver Park Stud & C Mills: VANCOUVER PARK CARDEAU (Owned 
by Exh), Ch, 06/11/02 S: Carbine (Imp), D: Shawlaw Mirror Tone 

CLASS 508. MARE OR FILLY, over 14 hands and not over 14.2 hands, ridden. 

142 Ms L Berkefeld: SANLIRRA FOLKLORE (Owned by Exh), A21501/03, 
Lvch, 14/11/02 S: Sutton Romany Lore (Imp), D: Sanlirra Love Story 

5 21i8 Ms M Bryant: KARLANA FRONT PAGE (Owned by Mr R Butler), 
C28129/08, Ch, 03/10/01 S: Stanton Park Paparazzi, D: Luvwar 

4 254 Cameron Family & Mrs A Williams: RHYL COVER STORY (Owned by 
Mrs A Williams), PR 3004 3258, Bay, 16/10/03 S: Rosslayne Royal 
Occasion, D: Jane 

3 303 Miss M Clark: WILLOWCROFT SONG BIRD (Owned by Exh), 30040226, 
Br/Bl, 24/09/98 S: Urubula Regal Promise, D: Willowcroft Sea Song 

405 Mrs M Denereaz: MIRINDA SABRINA (Owned by Exh), A19022/01 , Ch, 
26/10/00 S: Ninfield Minks Supreme (Imp), D: Silkwood Acushla 

428 Ms L Dorney: NAAMAN COSMOPOLITAN (Owned by Exh), ARF932, Ch, 
26/09/02 S: Warrawee S'preem, D: Willowcroft Winter 

1 649 Hamlot Park: UHAVTA MISS DECEPTION (Owned by Exh), Ch, 29/1 0/99 
S: Jackets Bluebird (Imp), D: Rajina Niki 

743 C L, M F & N L Holzer: WILLOWCROFT MATRIARCH (Owned by Exh), 
Br, 19/10/00 S: Willowcroft Royal Emblem, D: Willowcroft Millreef 

2 916 Lee Family: WESSWOOD SEDUCTION, Lv/Ch, 06/09/97 S: Bolagamy 
Valour, D: Lets Surprise 

933 Ms S Linder: DUNELM CHORUS (Owned by Ms M Adams), Bay, 24109/04 
S: Dainhill Octave, D: Favoured Choice 

1292 Ms S Postill: FAYREMOON GLAMOUR (Owned by Exh), 30039917, Br, 
06/12/97 S: Janlyn Celebration, D: Risseke 

6 1669 Ms L Ward: WILLOWCROFT FLORENTINE (Owned by Exh), A16630/99, 
Bay, 22/11/97 S: Urubula Regal Promise, D: Willowcroft Persia 

CLASS 509 · MARE OR FILLY, over 14.2 hands and not over 15 hands, ridden. 

370 Mrs B Cusworth: ASPEN PARK JEWEL (Owned by Exh), 30043087, Bay, 
08/12/03 S: Kirreway Ambition, D: Miss Paree 

434 Miss L Doyle: CICADA LODGE JEZZABEEL (Owned by Exh), AF2878, 
Bay, 23/10/98 S: Lasalle Karol, D: Raggetty Anne 

2 886 Ms S Lamb & Mr L Hickey: YEOWAY LADY IN RED (Owned by Exh), 
30041187, Ch, 21/11/01 S: Ninfield Mink's Supreme, D: White Heaven 

4 1016 Mc Kenzie-Armistead Partnership: JANEDA PARK SOCIALITE, 
A22681/04, Bay, 22/11/03 S: Raleigh First Night, D: Sunny Crest 

3 1733 D & Mrs S Wombwell: WILLOWCROFT MINUETIE (Owned by Exh), Bay, 
15/11 /97 S: U rubula Regal Promise, D: Modovar 

CLASS 510 ·MARE OR FILLY, over 15 hands, ridden. 

96 Ms A Balfour: OPEN ARMS (Owned by Exh), 30043100, Ch, 28111/02 S: 
Flamingo Cloud, D: Miss Porteous 

1176 Ms B Noonan: ELIQUENT, 30036933, Br, 20/11195 S: Esperanto, D: Jinai 
2 1657 Ms L Walker: BESWICK ALLURE, HC6540, Bay, 22/11101 S: Tampir 

Lane, D: Saleanza 
1740 Mrs A Woodroof&: HEATHCOTE PARK CLEOPATRA (Owned by Exh), 

AWF430, Br, 05/12/02 S: Gumbanero, D: Miss Guinevere 

CLASS 511 · GELDING, over 14 hands and not over 14.2 hands, ridden. 

118 Miss M Beard: KOLBEACH CIRCUS Owned by E h), G21467/03 Br, 
07/10/02 S: Syon Splendour (Imp), D: Waverley Festivity 

182 Mrs N Boyd: KINGSCLIFF PARK JACKPOT (Owned by Exh , Br, 1 
S: Jackets Bluebird (Imp), D: Nlh I Rosea-Marle 

373 A Daddo: F S GOLDEN STORM (Owned by E h), 4001 3450, Br, 2 03.198 
S: F S Golden Moonllght, D: F S N nu 

HORSES 47 

4 491 Fable Park: FABLE PARK ROYALTY (Owned by G & K & N Thompson), 
G19059/02, Ch, 27/12/00 S: Urubula Regal Promise, D: Tallyrand 
Impressions 

5 563 Gallagher Family: WYNTON MAKE BELIEVE (Owned by Z Gallagher), 
70006579, Bay, 21 /11/97 S: Manorvale County RCffal, D: Melac Gaynor 

1 598 Miss A Glascott: LANGTREE DIGNIFY (Owned by Ms L & A Glascott), 
G21484/05, Bl, 15/09/02 S: Wedgnock Coffee Pot, D: Cusop Delight 

749 Ms J Houlihan: MANAWAI SIR LANCELOT (Owned by Exh), FG13744P, 
Bay, 15/11/01 S: Kirreway AmMion, D: Fayremoon Fallon 

2 826 Ms J Kellock: MARENA BRAVE DANCE (Owned by Exh), G3852, Bay, 
17/11/94 S: Wundurra Schyloe, D: Marena Sundance 

991 I & Mrs M Marin: PINJARAAH PARK PZAZZ (Owned by Exh), Buck, 
09/10/04 S: Stanton Park Lemon Ruski, D: Carradine Cammina 

1017 Mc Kenzie-Armistead Partnership: OAKLANDS PARK DARK PAINT, 
Bk/Br, 01/12/92 S: Silkwood Babbling Brook, D: Silkwood Signature 

3 1063 Mrs J Mcgregor-Thomas: WAARANWOOD NASA, G28024108, Bk, 
31 /10/06 S: Fairlight Acres Exquisite, D: Ritmar Lass 

6 1127 Miss N Morrish: SANLIRRA MANUSCRIPT (Owned by Exh), G17807/00, 
Bay, 11/1 0/97 S: Vale Park Spotlight, D: All Rivers Run 

1770 Zeema: KOLBEACH CHOIRBOY (Owned by Mrs R Zihlmann), G16069/03, 
Bay, 01/02/98 S: Syon Splendour (Imp), D: Talacham Wedding Chorus 

CLASS 512. GELDING, over 14.2 hands and not over 15 hands, ridden. 

7 Miss S Adams: PAINT THE STARS OF ASTRAL (Owned by Exh), 
ARG848, Gr, 14110/96 S: Fairley Rembrandt, D: Kirreway Tranquility 

463 Eagleview Morabs: EAGLEVIEW RAJA NIMBUS (Owned by S Los), 187, 
Ch, 22/09/02 S: Mt Tawong Moroka, D: Rahana Narkita 

2 624 Ms E Grant KALLAROO BLACK TIE (Owned by Exh), G26619/07, Bl Br, 
29/12/02 S: Chippenham Lynx, D: She Giggles 

3 635 Miss N Guppy: JANEVEL YN TRUTH OR DARE (Owned by Exh), 
PWG4000, Br, 01/11/03 S: Weston Mirage, D: KM Sweet Sherry 

791 Miss 0 Joel: WINGROVE TOP CADET (Owned by Exh), Bl, 27/11/97 S: 
Morrisons Top Gun, D: Wingrove Galaxy 

1 1159 Naruni Park: ASPIRATIONS OF SEFTON (Owned by Exh), PWG 4058, 
Bay, 31/10/03 S: Kirreway Ambition, D: Great Occasion Of Sefton 

4 1359 T Richardson & L R Pearce: WILLWARRA LHASA, PWG3681, Bl Br, 
31112/99 S: Fairlight Acres Kristian, D: Onyx Miss 

1415 Ms L Ryn: DAINHILL DALTON (Owned by Exh), G17822/03, Bay, 
25/10/99 S: Kirreway Ambition, D: lndi Dimity 

CLASS 513 ·GELDING, over 15 hands and not over 16 hands, ridden. 

3 123 

5 197 

337 

564 

746 

806 

1011 

1 1037 

1083 

1263 

1346 

2 1416 

6 1436 

1492 

1581 

1652 

4 1659 

Begley/Morrison: LEMRAC'S DANCING POET (Owned by Exh), 
30037875, Bay, 17/10/93 S: Bold Rancher, D: Bruvain 
Ms S BriOanti: NAAMAN GIORGIO (Owned by Exh), AG3000, Bay, 
23110/03 S: Warrawee S'Preem, D: Meis Cherade 
Mrs J Conti, Dreamtime Park & B Stevens: NAAMAN GALLIANO 
(Owned by Mrs J Conti), AG3194, Br, 09/11/05 S: Warrawee S'Preem, D: 
Mel's Charade 
Ms A Gardiner: BREADWINNER (Owned by Exh), AUS0066796, Br, 
1810&'98 S: Woodman, D: Tandra Gee 
Ms M Hosemans: SPRINGVALE FLAUNT IT (Owned by Exh), AWG480, 
Bl, 27110/02 S: R£hmeed Medallion, D: Happy Holidays 
Mrs T Jones: MARENA GALA CHIEF (Owned by Exh), 30043079, Gr, 
08/11/04 S: Marena Sky Chief, D: Marena Gala Breeze 
Ms M Mc Crickard: TYRANOOK DE NIRO, Br 81, 18109/04 S: Nonda 
Gurindji, D: True Anna 
Miss S Mc Master: DP ALERT (Owned by Mr D Plumb), AUS 00626100, 
Ch, 01111/96 S: Ideal Planet, D: Super Unicom 
Mr S Meny: S L M WICKED (Owned by A & K Cartner & Ms B Noonan), 
3004 4016, Bk 12/08/01 S: Octagonal, D: Marcent 
Penmarric Stud: PENMARRIC DENNEHY (Owned by Ms A Wilson), 
AG2366 Bay, 19112196 S: Irish Dandy, D: Beaufield Shariya 
Ms K Revell: MAJESTIC TAYLUSION, 3003 9944, Br, 19/03198 S: 
Supreme (U.S.A), D: Doon's Baby (U.S.A) 
Saddle-Up Maranu Park: DISTINCTION (Owned by Cheeseman Family), 
30041542 Ch, 14109/98 S: Canadian Silver, D: Tristrams Bliss 
Ms R Schiffer: GO FUHREVER (Owned by Exh), AUS00746602, Br, 
01/08/00 S: Langfuhr, D: Shortcrust 
l & C Smith: CHOPSTICK (Owned by Exh), 30041897, Br, 27/08/96 S: 
Wild Harmony D: Primrose 
Ms S Thompson: CONCERTO (Owned by Exh), AUS00733618, Br, 
12/11/99 S: Piccolo, D: Kutterbul 
Vineyard Performance Team: KATE'S KING (Owned by Ms N Viney), 
AUS00623997, Ch 22110/96 S: Kingston Rule, D: Stylish Kate 
Ms S Walsh: ANALUSION (Owned by Exh), 30042218, Bay, 01 /08/97 S: 
Unknown, D: Unknown 



48 HORSES 

CLASS 514- GELDING, over 16 hands, ridden. 

2 159 

4 307 

651 

3 669 

679 

788 

959 

5 1010 

1137 

1258 

13-01 

1578 

Mr C Blizzard: SMART ONE (Owned by Exh), 50016150, B/Br, 28/09/94 S: 
Varick, D: Hot And Bold 
Ms H Clark: SHAUNDALE PARK SPANISH MOSS (Owned by Exh), AUS 
00783574, Br, 19/10/01 S: Egyptian King, D: Royal Risk 
Ms S Hanger: BOUVIER (Owned by Exh), 3004 1819, Ch, 01 /08/00 S: 
Umatilla, D: Belltop 
A Haugen: CHANDON PARK CONTENDER (Owned by Exh), AG2822 
Br/B, 19/11/01 S: Fenwich Ellusion, D: Montrose Flight 
Ms T Heathcote: IRREPLACEABLE (Owned by Exh), 3004 2466, Bk/Br, 
03/09/00 S: Sea Road, D: God's Dancer 
Ms K Joblin: SLM SKYTE (Owned by Exh), AUS00836084, Ch, 31 /1 0/02 
S: Rancho Ruler D: Astreena 
Miss S Luscombe: SUPREMACY (Owned by Exh), 30041978, Br, 
13111/98 S: Hurricane Sky D: Gina 
Ms P Mc Coy: BLAZE (Owned by Exh). AUS00639325, Ch, 16/08/97 S: 
Bluebird, D: Yulefire 
Mullan Family: EMBLEM (0\ ned by Exh), 20081 , Br, 12/11/96 S: Mcginty, 
D: Bonnie Copine 
M & M Pengelly: GRAND IMAGE (IMP) (Owned by Exh), 30041346, Br, 
1 100 S: Chamwood Forest (Ire), D: Scanno's Choice (Ire) 
Mrs D Proctor: ORD HATION (O\vned by Exh), AUS00729150, Bay, 
19!1 S: . h Waters, D: Lady Hatton 
Miss C & C Thomas: LEGANDS OF THE FALL (Owned by Exh), 
VV'.F"~.,9, Br, Ii S: Foxhound D: Lissadell 

CLASS 515- S E OR GELDING, ridden, 14 - 15 hands. 

19 

156 

199 

373 

412 

4 416 

436 

439 

632 

2 638 

673 
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6 791 

923 

1019 

1219 

1232 

1287 

1288 

1327 

5 1342 

1410 

1508 

1511 

Ms E Adams & Future Farms: SILKWOOD RENAISSANCE (Owned by 
s E ), G59 , C . ~ S: Fairfey Rembrandt (Uk), D: Migee 

Miss E Blandford; ROSERlDGE DENIS (Owned by Exh), 30042395, Gr, 
I S: oseridge Box Offi::e, D: Bright Eyes 

Bro n1e Parle B P K WILLOW (Owned by Ms S Barber), Gr, 
S: · : Koorana Crystal 

A Daddo: F S EN STOA (Owned by Exh), 4001 3450, Br, 23103198 
S: FS Mnr1n1V1ht • F S an 

PPER Q P ILADELPHIA (Owned by Exh), 
S: emen Kalyanka, D: Copper Q Awfully Nice 
E RAFFERTY (Owned by Exh), 50018052, Gr, 

1527 Springtime Stud: WENDON OVERTURE (Owned by Ms W Sargeant), 
G20509/02, Br, 22/12/01 S: Naryl Hiawatha, D: Teller 

3 1612 Mrs M Tuma-Webb: M-JAY FORTUNE (Owned by Exh), HC6613, Br, 
26/09/03 S: Win D Fortitude, D: M-Jay Arizona 

1 1633 Ms J Van Breugel: SALISBURY MY GUY (Owned by Exh), 3004 2608, 
Bay, 20/11/03 S: Weston Mirage, D: Baby Doll Of Astral 

1696 Mrs J Wende: INVIC ILLUSION (Owned by Exh), 30042469, Bay, 13/10/97 
S: Tawrrific, D: Hem Loose 

1723 Ms J Wilson: PINJARRAH PARK FLIRTATION, 3003 9502, B, 27/10/94 S: 
Claredale Champagne Charlie, D: Carradine Cammina 

CLASS 516 - SHOW HUNTER MARE OR GELDING, ridden, 15 - 16 hands. 

42 

136 

261 

4 457 

6 487 

561 

3 581 

707 

2 739 

780 

1 834 

847 

1098 

1349 

1383 

1384 

1506 

5 1618 

Ms C Anderson: ISLE OF TAMAR (Owned by Exh), 2-112000-1739, Bay, 
11/11/00 S: Isle Of Aspen, D: Isle OfTamarisk 
Ms M Benallack: TALQUAH LOTTIE (Owned by Ms M Benallack & J 
Grenfell), AWF152, Bay, 26/10/98 S: Talquah Gambit, D: Talquah 
Martinique 
Ms C Carberry: ROYAL NOMAD (Owned by Mrs C Shelley), 
AUS00740700, Bay, 03/08/00 S: Desert Prince, D: lindleywood Lass 
Mr L Dunstan: KORDELLA PARK MAYFAIR (Owned by Exh), PG22689, 
Ch, 19/11/00 S: Spring Storm Of Astral, D: Kordella Park Holly 
Equiscene: TALLARENHA PELE (Owned by Ms A Clark), 131132, Bl, 
08/11/95 S: Comara Whiplash, D: Donrica Chablis 
Gallagher Family: THE RAMBELER (Owned by Z Gallagher), 
AUS00835112, Bay, 01/01/00 S: All Chatter, D: Miss Ashanti 
Mrs J & Miss R Gerber: MILLENNIUM DANCER (N.Z) (Owned by Exh), 
30041324, Ch, 18/10/96 S: Just A Dancer, D: Colina Star 
Ms B Hicks: W F IMAGINATION (Owned by Exh), 40014835, Ch, 18/08/99 
S: Jillamatong Abduls Image, D: Glenelen Gossamer 
Miss B Holmberg: RIPLEY LODGE BARTHOLOMEW (Owned by Exh), 
346520, Bay, 07/09/93 S: Flotilla, D: Bambolina 
Miss B Jenkinson: PINE PLAINS LIDO (Owned by Exh), C1-154521, Gr, 
31/10/01 S: Wemen Kalyanka, D: Sally 
Mr M Kiddle & M Macrae: ON FIRE, HC5883, Ch, 21/09/97 S: Acumen, D: 
Oakland Star 
Ms KL Kirkham: ISLE OF CAMEO (Owned by Exh), 2-11010-1386, Bay, 
22/11/01 S: Isle of Aspen, D: Arcanell Taristal 
Mrs C Mills & Vancouver Park Stud: VANCOUVER PARK DOLLAR GIRL 
(Owned by Exh), Ch, 11/11/94 S: Watch The Duco, D: Celerity Girl 
Ms E Reynolds: HAT TRICK (Owned by Exh), 3003 9091, Ch, 19/10/96 S: 
Rokosz (U.S.A), D: The Big Twist 
P Rodwell & Buckwell Park Stud: SAINSBURY, 3004 3046, 27/12/98 S: 
El Sa'daar, D: Blackberry 
Ms E Rogers: BRYNMILL GYPSY (Owned by Exh), PENDING, Gr, 
01/08/98 S: Barry, D: Unknown 
J & M Socha: WATERVIEW PARK MARIANA (Owned by Exh), 
6103307109, Bay, 24/09/99 S: Moselfischer (Imp), D: Steady Sheen 
Ms E Turner: SHINE (Owned by Exh), 5001 6019, Grey, 01/08/95 S: Hula 
Grey, D: Devils Wind 

CLASS 517 - SHOW HUNTER MARE OR GELDING, ridden, over 16 hands. 

169 

339 

4 367 

5 387 

400 

2 449 

620 

655 

6 819 

1 953 
3 1259 

1m 

1657 

Ms F Bould: CONVICTED (Owned by Exh), 3004-2485, Bay, 30/11/98 S: 
Palace Music, D: Princess Dram 
Ms D Cooper: TAKE A HINT (Owned by Exh), AUS00690280, Br, 15/10/98 
S: Kingston Seattle, D: Wink Wink 
Ms M Croston: POWER OF GOLD (Owned by Exh), 50016350, Grey, 
11/11/92 S: Curravilla (Ire), D: Miss Golly 
Ms B Davis: JUBILEE J/Jll.. (Owned by Wormbete Pty), 30040558, Bay, 
01/01/00 S: Jubilee Bay, D: Unkown 
Mr T Delbridge: DUDLEY DOLITILE (Owned by Exh), PENDING, Gr, 
21/12/02 S: Heni, D: Cahaluve 
Ms S Duddy: S S OPHELIA (Owned by Ms S Duddy & Ms S Jones), 
610330769002, Dkbr, 22/10/02 S: Grandkavalier, D: Hope Of The Show 
Ms H Graham: GLENTARA GABRIELLA (Owned by Exh), Dp Gr, 01/01/00 
S:Unknown,D: Unknown 
Ms S Hanger: WAR WIND (Owned by Exh), Grey, 29/11/98 S: Daley K, D: 
Blackall Park Sunshine 
Ms F Kain: OAKTON LODGE GRAND FINALE (Owned by Exh), 
30039979, Bay, 28/09/96 S: Kelso La Vaudeville, D: Lady Coptlna 
Mrs S Love: TULLOCH ARD (Owned by Exh), 30040616, Bay, 01/08/01 
M & M Pengelly: LOAD BRANNIGAN (Owned by Exh), 30043175, Bay, 
24/08/01 S: Flying Spur, D: Thespian 
Ms S Rochester: ROYAL EBONY, 426, Bl, 28/11 /02 S: Lepe TJ, 0: 
Charmant 
Ms L Walker: BESWICK ALLURE, HC6540, Bay, 22/11/01 S: Tarnplr 
Lane, D: Saleanza 



CLASS 518 ·SHOW HUNTER STALLION, ridden. 

36 Ms R Alsop: LUDA LACROIX (Owned by Mr D Prior & Ms L Morton), 
5960·02-N, Br, 14/11/02 S: Tallyho Mandrake, D: Penrhyn Hwin 

2 72 Arnwood Pony Stud Pty Ltd: RIVER VALLEY TIPTOE (Owned by Exh), 
NFS46/015C, Bay, 30/11/01 S: Erinskay Peveril, D: River Valley Lightfoot 

4 1141 Mullan Family: TITAN THUNDER (Owned by Exh), S317V, Br, 14/10/95 S: 
Whats Next, D: Belle of Thunder 

3 1329 Ms J Reeve-Singles: LORIOT BEAU CHEVAL, Pal, 08/10/99 S: Goldmine 
Ashanti Gold, D: Goldmine Kahlua 

1 1614 Mrs M Tuma-Webb: WIN D FORTITUDE, 6162, Black, 09/09/99 S: 
Palmers Fort Adbul, D: Jalna Jet 

1662 Mr G & Mrs M Walter: BAMBOROUGH LORENZO (Owned by Exh), Ch, 
17/08/00 S: Boston Bittermint {Imp), D: Bamborough Lynbelle 

CHAMPION LED STALLION. (Classes 485 & 486 eligible). (S270) 

1636 Vancouver Park Stud & C Mills: VANCOUVER PARK CARDEAU (Owned 
by Exh), Ch, 06/11/02 S: Carbine (Imp), D: Shawlaw Mirror Tone 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED STALLION. (S271) 

1625 Uhavta Stud: UHAVTA COUNTRY CHARM, Br Bl, 04/10/02 S: Urubuta 
Regal Promise, D: Ragina Niki 

CHAMPION LED MALE • 3 YEARS AND UNDER. (Classes 487 & 489 eligible). 
(S272) 

375 Daisy Patch Ponies & Doyle Family: DAISY PATCH CHOIR BOY 
(Owned by Exh), Bl/Br, 10/11/06 S: Royalwood Boy Soprano, D: Regal 
Rebelina 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED MALE • 3 YEARS AND UNDER. ($273) 

540 Ms L Fraser: ROYALWOOD CONCERTO (Owned by Exh), B/Br, 22/10/05 
S: Royalwood Boy Soprano, D: Knowing 

CHAMPION LED MARE, 14 ·15 hands (Classes 492 & 493 eligible). (S274) 

933 Ms S Linder: DUNELM CHORUS (Owned by Ms M Adams), Bay, 24/09/04 
S: Dainhill Octave, D: Favoured Choice 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED MARE, 14 • 15 hands. ($275) 

254 Cameron Family & Mrs A Williams: RHYL COVER STORY (Owned by 
Mrs A Williams), Bay, 16/10/03 S: Rosslayne Royal Occasion, D: Jane 

CHAMPION LED MARE, over 15 hands. (Classes 490 & 491 eligible). (S276) 

1081 Mr S Merry: DE ORE (Owned by A & K Cartner), Bk, 30/10/98 S: Wild 
Harmony, D: Small Reason 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED MARE, over 15 hands. (S277) 

376 Daisy Patch Ponies & Doyle Family: DP OPHELIA (Owned by Exh), Bay, 
05/11/03 S: Ivery Park Truly Time, D: Regal Rebelina 

CHAMPION LED FILLY • 3 YEARS AND UNDER. (Classes 494 . 496 eligible). 
(8278) 

1155 Naaman: NAAMAN FLAUNT IT (Owned by Exh), Ch, 14/11/05 S: 
Warrawee S'Preem, D: Truly Justice 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED FILLY • 3 YEARS AND UNDER. (S279) 

1134 Miss E Muhlebach: DALI'S DESIRE (Owned by Exh), BIBI, 24/11/05 S: 
Wild Harmony, D: Golden Supreme 

CHAMPION LED GELDING, 14 • 15 hands. ·Sash. (Classes 499 & 500 eligible} 
(8280) . 

1159 Nar~ni Park: ASPIRATIONS OF SEFTON (Owned by Exh), Bay, 31110/03 
S: K1rreway Ambition, D: Great Occasion Of Sefton 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED GELDING, 14·15 hands. - Sash. (8281) 

438 Miss L Doyl.e: QUAMBY PARK SATISFACTION (Owned by Exh), Br, 
24/11/00 S: Krrreway Ambition, D: Quamby Park Ribbons & Bows 

CHAMPION LED GELDING, over 15 hands. (Classes 497 & 498 eligible). (8282) 

1083 Mr S Merry: S L M WICKED (Owned by A & K Cartner & Ms B Noonan) 
Bk, 12/08/01 S: Octagonal, D: Marcent ' 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED GELDING, over 15 hands. (8283) 

832 Mr M Kiddle & M Macrae: CONFIDENTIAL (Owned by E h) Bl Br 
05/10/01 S: Centaine, D: Match Point ' 

CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER (eligible for Supreme Open Breed Championship) 
(S284) 

1384 Ms E Rogers: BRYNMILL GYPSY (Owned by Exh), Gr, 01108/98 S: Bany 
D: Unknown 

~hESERVE CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER (eligible for Supreme Open Breed 
ampionshlp) (8285) 

1614 Mrs M Tuma-Webb: WIN D FORTITUDE, Black, O 0 9 S: Palmers Fort 
Adbul, D: Jain Jet 

HORSES 49 

SUPREME LED EXHIBIT • Sash & Rug supported by CEPA FARM SUPPLIES, 
BENDIGO. (S286) 

1081 Mr S Merry: DE ORE (Owned by A & K Cartner), Bk, 30/10/98 S: Wild 
Harmony, D: Small Reason 

CHAMPION MALE RIDDEN OPEN BREED EXHIBIT, over 14 hands. (Classes 506, 
507 & 511 · 514 eligible). (S287) 

1625 Uhavta Stud: UHAVTA COUNTRY CHARM, Br Bl, 04/10/02 S: Urubuta 
Regal Promise, D: Ragina Niki 

RESERVE CHAMPION MALE RIDDEN OPEN BREED EXHIBIT, over 14 hands. · 
($288) 

598 Miss A Glascott: LANGTREE DIGNIFY (Owned by Ms L & A Glascott), Bl, 
15/09/02 S: Wedgnock Coffee Pot, D: Cusop Delight 

CHAMPION FEMALE RIDDEN OPEN BREED EXHIBIT, over 14 hands. (Classes 
508 • 510 eligible). (S289) 

370 Mrs B Cusworth: ASPEN PARK JEWEL (Owned by Exh), Bay, 08/12/03 
S: Kirreway Ambition, D: Miss Paree 

RESERVE CHAMPION FEMALE RIDDEN OPEN BREED EXHIBIT, over 14 hands. 
(S290) 

649 Hamlot Park: UHAVTA MISS DECEPTION (Owned by Exh), Ch, 29/10/99 
S: Jackets Bluebird (Imp), D: Rajina Niki 

CHAMPION RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER STALLION, MARE OR GELDING ($291 ) 

1633 Ms J Van Breugel: SALISBURY MY GUY (Owned by Exh), Bay, 20/11/03 
S: Weston Mirage, D: Baby Doll Of Astral 

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER STALLION, MARE OR 
GELDING (S292) 

953 Mrs S Love: TULLOCH ARD (Owned by Exh), Bay 

Section 18 - Palominos 
All Exhibits entered in this Section must be registered in a recognised Palomino 
Breed Association/Society. Exhibitors must be current financial members of their 
respective Breed Association/Society and the current registered owner of the exhibit 
entered. 

Horses may be exhibited either plaited or unplaited. 

CLASS 520 ·STALLION, 4 years old and over. 

1 609 Goldmine Stud: GOLDMINE SILVER DESTINY (Owned by Mr C & Mrs J 
Lovett)_. V/Sf!YJ2, Pal, 21/12/94 S: Royal Command Of Beckworth (Imp), D: 
Goldmine Silver Desire 

610 Goldmine Stud: GOLDMINE SUAVE (Owned by Mr C & Mrs J Lovett), 
80056, Pal, 16112/02 S: Goldmine Ashanti Gold, D: Continue 

1329 Ms J ~eeve-Singles: LORIOT BEAU CHEVAL, S0038, Pal, 08110/99 S: 
Goldmine Ashanti Gold, D: Goldmine Kahlua 

2 1335 Ms J Reeve-Singles: LORIOT ROYAL DOULTON, S0016, Pal, 13/10/95 
S: Syon Royal Portrait (Imp), D: Edlen Silver Gypsy 

CLASS 521 - COLT, 2 & 3 years old. 

1 233 Mr R Butler: KEIRA PARK CASCADE (Owned by Ms E Carlile), FRO 608, 
Pal, 17111/06 S: Karlana Say Farewell, D: Keira Park Amber 

3 607 Goldmine Stud: GOLDMINE ROY AL JESTER (Owned by Mr C & Mrs J 
~~~tt), S0071 , Pal, 26111/06 S: Synon Royal Portrait, D: Goldmine Royal 

2 1330 Ms J ~eev~ingl~s: LORIOT CLASS ABOVE, S0074, Pal, 26/10/06 S: 
Goldmine White Knight, D: Sharinga Kastana 

CLASS 522 - COLT yearling. 

No Entries 

CLASS 523 - GELDING, exceeding 14.2 hands, 4 years old and over. 

4 4 Aca~ia Park: TARRANGAW BOLD ANTICIPATION (Owned by K & K De 
2 381 ~ttista), G0157, Pal, 25110/95 S: Masafi Pasthal, D: Morning Glory 

Miss S Dann: COLRANOO SHIRAZ MORN (Owned by Exh) G0091 p I 
18110/99. S: Colrando Royal Mom, D: Colrando Shariya Chex ' ' a ' 

1182 Nostal~ta Park Palominos: GOLDVIEW IMPACT (Owned by Ms l 
Duddendge), G0162, Pal, 12/09/93 S: Goldrush Victory D· Linton Lodge 
Glamor ' · 
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1293 Mrs H Powell: DIAMOND PARK BOLD AS BRASS (Owned by Ms M Ball), 
G3356, Pal, 09/09/00 S: Great Redeemer, D: Diamond Park Royal Whisper 

1 1496 Miss P Smith: LEEWOOD OLIVER TWIST (Owned by Mrs K Smith), 
G0136, Pal, 25/11 /02 S: Fairlight Acres Royalist, D: Springwood Harlequin 

3 1539 Ms E Surinow: MONSVIEW KINGS WARRIOR (Owned by Exh), G0153, 
Pal, 26110/04 S: Monsview Kingson, D: Monsview Darby Downs 

CLASS 524- GELDING, not exceeding 14.2 hands, 4 years old and over. 

1 1166 Ms A Nicholls: ORABANDA COUNTY FASHN (Owned by Exh), G0176, 
Pal, 11 /09/01 S: Manorvale County Royal, D: Kowhai Fashn 

1294 Mrs H Powell: DIAMOND PARK ROYAL AFFAIR (Owned by Ms M Ball), 
G0064, Pal, 1 1 96 S: Keston Royal Occasion (Imp) D: Diamond Park 
Solitaire 

2 1336 Ms J Reeve.Singles: SKETTY PARK OLIVER G0145, Pal, 11111/01 S: 
Rhyl Emblem, D: Rahane Endora 

3 1368 Ms J Roach: TALOUMBI LODGE EL DORADO (Owned by J Beckwith & R 
Johnson), G0137, Pal, 1 12102 S: Taloumbi Lodge Golden Chief, D: 
Vanguard Legacy Rose 

CLASS 525 - GELDING, 3 ears and under. 

3 Acacia Park: ACCACIA PARK END OF FASHION (Owned by K & K De 
Battista), FR , Pal, 1/12/06 S: Diamond Park Remember Me, D: 

I fred 
3 354 Cox Partnership: I\ 0 SVIEW MAN ABOUT TOWN (Owned by Exh), 

GO 5, Pal, 3 I 2/06 S: iew G den Edition, D: Monsview Brittney 
2 1165 Ms A Nicholls: ELLEASO GOLDEN EMPEROR, G3424, Pal, 

CLASS 525-

5 336 

6 949 

3 979 

1 1095 

2 1331 

S: Picasso, D: White Skye Blue 

and over. 

I E AS ANTI STAR (Owned by Exh), M3430, 
r-,..i.; ·m ;,· ,,... Ashanti Gold, D: Keandra Ballerina 

ERO I ROSE (Owned by Exh), M0057, Pal, 

ORWOOO LEMONDROP (Owned by 
S: Imperial Jaguar, D: Amaranda Sunray 

ORIO E 00 E T IMAGE, M0216, Pal, 08/09/04 
R ·, 0 : o00 Firs1 Lady 

4 1378 M.s S Rochester: AAA DARK GOLD N SHARLEEKA (Owned by 
~ S: andara Park Gold N Prestige, D: Kargre ), 94, Pa . 

arteeka 

CLASS 527-

4 49 

108 

6 608 

3 678 

963 

1 1332 

5 1333 

2 1334 

1713 

CLASS 528- Y, y 

G 

E PRETTY WOM , (Owned by Exh), FR0391 , 

1 1540 M~ E Surinow: IEW A1SS ~ ROE (Owned by Exh), FR0420, 
PaJ, 26/ 2/(fl S: Deveroo Di aggjo, D: Aoosview 'lforrtanna 

CLASS 529 - ST OR COl T, ridden. 

2 1329 Ms J Reeve~Singles : LORIOT BEAU CHEVAL, 80038, Pal, 08/10/99 S: 
Goldmine Ashanti Gott, D: Goldmine Kahlua 

1 1335 Ms J Reev~Singles : LORIOT ROYAL DOULTO , S0016, Pal, 13/10/95 
S: Syon Royal Portrait (Imp), D: Edfen S'lfver Gypsy 

CLASS 530 - MARE OR FILLY, ridden. 

2 336 Ms C Connard: GOLDMINE ASHANTI STAR (Owned by Exh), M3430, 
Pal, 20/10/92 S: Goldmine Ashanti Gold, D: Keandra Ballerina 

1 979 Ms S Mangan/Murraygold Stud: UHAVTA ROYAL ENCHANTMENT 
(Owned by Exh), M0211 , Pal, 05/11/04 S: Salient Zechin, D: Malibu Park 
Royal Creation 

3 1095 Mrs C Mills & Ms K Stocco: THORWOOD LEMONDROP (Owned by 
Exh), M0189, Pal, 10/10/04 S: Imperial Jaguar, D: Amaranda Sunray 

CLASS 531 - GELDING, ridden. 

5 4 Acacia Park: TARRANGAW BOLD ANTICIPATION (Owned by K & K De 
Battista), G0157, Pal, 25/10/95 S: Masafi Pasthal, D: Morning Glory 

1165 Ms A Nicholls: CHELLEASON GOLDEN EMPEROR, G3424, Pal, 
09/10/05 S: Willowvale Picasso, D: White Skye Blue 

2 1166 Ms A Nicholls: ORABANDA COUNTY FASHN (Owned by Exh), G0176, 
Pal, 11/09/01 S: Manorvale County Royal, D: Kowhai Fashn 

6 1293 Mrs H Powell: DIAMOND PARK BOLD AS BRASS (Owned by Ms M Ball), 
G3356, Pal, 09/09/00 S: Great Redeemer, D: Diamond Park Royal Whisper 

1294 Mrs H Powell: DIAMOND PARK ROYAL AFFAIR (Owned by Ms M Ball), 
G0064, Pal, 16/10/96 S: Keston Royal Occasion (Imp), D: Diamond Park 
Solitaire 

3 1336 Ms J Reeve-Singles: SKETIY PARK OLIVER, G0145, Pal, 11/11/01 S: 
Rhyl Emblem, D: Rahane Endora 

4 1368 Ms J Roach: TALOUMBI LODGE EL DORADO (Owned by J Beckwith & R 
Johnson), G0137, Pal, 10/12/02 S: Taloumbi Lodge Golden Chief, D: 
Vanguard Legacy Rose 

1 1496 Miss P Smith: LEEWOOD OLIVER TWIST (Owned by Mrs K Smith), 
G0136, Pal, 25/11/02 S: Fairlight Acres Royalist, D: Springwood Harlequin 

1539 Ms E Surinow: MONSVIEW KINGS WARRIOR (Owned by Exh), G0153, 
Pal, 26/10/04 S: Monsview Kingson, D: Monsview Darby Downs 

CHAMPION LED PALOMINO STALLION OR COLT - Sash. (Classes 520 - 522 
eligible). (S295) 

233 Mr R Butler: KEIRA PARK CASCADE (Owned by Ms E Carlile), Pal, 
17/11/06 S: Karlana Say Farewell, D: Keira Park Amber 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED PALOMINO STALLION OR COLT - Sash. (S296) 

609 Goldmine Stud: GOLDMINE SILVER DESTINY (Owned by Mr C & Mrs J 
Lovett), Pal, 21/12/94 S: Royal Command Of Beckworth (Imp), D: Goldmine 
Silver 

CHAMPION LED PALOMINO MARE OR FILLY - Sash. (Classes 526 - 528 eligible). 
(S297) 

1332 Ms J Reeve-Singles: LORIOT FAIRY LIGHTS, Pal, 21/11/06 S: Stanton 
Park Lemon Ruski, D: Fayreways Mimosa 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED PALOMINO MARE OR FILLY - Sash. (S298) 

1337 Ms J Reeve-Singles: SKETTY PARK OLIVER RIDDEN BY JEMM 
REEVE-SINGLES (Owned by Exh), 24/10/00 Bred by RIDDELLS CREEK 
PONY CLUB 

CHAMPION LED PALOMINO GELDING - Sash. (Classes 523 - 525 eligible). (S299) 

1166 Ms A Nicholls: ORABANDA COUNTY FASHN (Owned by Exh), Pal, 
11/09/01 S: Manorvale County Royal, D: Kowhai Fashn 

RESERVE CHAMPION LED PALOMINO GELDING - Sash. (S300) 

1336 Ms J Reeve-Singles: SKETTY PARK OLIVER, Pal, 11/11/01 S: Rhyl 
Emblem, D: Rahane Endora 

SUPREME CHAMPION LED PALOMINO - Sash and Rug supported by THE 
AUSTRALIAN PALOMINO HORSEBREEDERS ASSOC. INC. (S301) 

1 233 Mr R Butler: KEIRA PARK CASCADE (Owned by Ms E Carlile), Pal, 
17/11/06 S: Karlana Say Farewell, D: Keira Park Amber 

CHAMPION RIDDEN PALOMINO - Sash. (Classes 529 - 531 eligible). (S302) 

1496 Miss P Smith: LEEWOOD OLIVER TWIST (Owned by Mrs K Smith), Pal, 
25/11/02 S: Fairlight Acres Royalist, D: Springwood Harlequin 

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN PALOMINO - Sash. (S303) 

1166 Ms A Nicholls: ORABANDA COUNTY FASHN (Owned by Exh), Pal, 
11/09/01 S: Manorvale County Royal, D: Kowhai Fashn 



Section 19 - Pintos 
All Exhibits entered in this Section must be registered with the Victorian Pinto Society 
Inc. or affiliated interstate Pinto Societies. Exhibitors must be current financial 
members of the Victorian Pinto Society or their affiliated interstate Society and the 
current registered owner of the exhibit entered. 

Led Champion Gelding is eligible for Supreme Champion Pinto (Led). 

CLASS 535 - LED STALLION OR COLT, 8.2 hands and under. 

5 683 Ms A Heller: BEAU PARK CHEEKY BOY (Owned by Exh), 6848F/R, 
Bl/Wh, 30/09/06 S: Shanusti Dane's Devil, D: Carousel Paris 

2 786 Ms K Jewell: POSSOM HOLLOW CHEROKEE (Owned by Exh), 6881 S, 
Skew, 19/09/08 S: Shanusti Laird, D: Domino Downs Honey An Cream 

1 1261 A & J Pengelly & S Turner: TARA PARK CHIPPENDALE (Owned by A & 
J Pengelly), PENDING, Ch/Wh, 02/11/06 S: Penell Park Lawrence, D: Tara 
Park Lucille 

4 1386 Ms T Rogerson: KADACIA WINDS KYMONO (Owned by Exh), 6728F/R, 
Bl/Wh, 02/11/05 S: Shanusti Laird, D: Possom Hollow Rose 

3 1465 Sialer Park Mini Stud: TOY TOWN GOLD MINE (Owned by Exh), 6847S, 
Pal, 09/03/06 S: Shangrila BJ Sunline, D: Shangrila GS Gold Sunset 

1592 Toy Image: SPARGO CREEK SPARKLING QUARTZ, 6997/FRC, Pinto, 
03/11/07 S: Plum Lone Makin'A'Splash, D: Olive Park Gond N Tinsel 

CLASS 536 - LED MARE OR FILLY, 8.2 hands and under. 

2 1253 Mrs R Peddlesden: AARON PARK l'M N.V.S. (Owned by Mrs L Bilason), 
6335M, Pinto, 18/11/00 S: Musk lavender Goodwin, D: Aaron Park Twinkle 

1 1594 Toy Image: TOY IMAGE COCO CHENELLE (Owned by S Williams), 
6866M, Pinto, 12/11/06 S: Toy Image Hot Shot, D: St Helena Lovely 

CLASS 537 - LED GELDING, 8.2 hands and under. 

1 116 S Beani & B Charteris: TOY IMAGE DALLAS (Owned by Exh), 6956G, 
Ch/Wh, 12/12/05 S: Plum Lane Top Deck, D: Shanusti Cameo 

CLASS 538 - LED STALLION OR COLT, over 8.2 hands and not over 10.2 hands. 

No Entries 

CLASS 539 - LED MARE OR FILLY, over 8.2 hands and not over 10.2 hands. 

1 750 Ms J Houlihan: PENTLAND TERRI ANNE (Owned by Exh), 6571 M, Bl 
Wh, 16/10/03 S: Pentland Molasses, D: Pentland Twinkle 

2 1096 Mrs C Mills & Vancouver Park Stud: TANGERINE CHARITY (Owned by 
Exh), 6105M, Pie, 25/08/99 S: Ebondale Amadeus, D: Wandarra Carmel 

3 1174 H & B Noim: JANAL KARRAMEL (Owned by Mrs J Beazley), 6043M, Pal, 
15/10/00 S: Tangerine Pushkin, D: Janal Janee 

CLASS 540 - LED GELDING, over 8.2 hands and not over 10.2 hands. 

220 Buchanan· Gregson: BOLLINGBROKE HAGEN (Owned by Exh), 5918G, 
Bl/Wh, 22/01/98 S: Bollingbroke Kilkie, D: Brolga Hester 

2 239 Calais Miniature Ponies: CALAIS CHOC ROY ALE (Owned by Exh), 
6745FRC, Ta/Wh, 06/11/05 S: Libberty Lodge Pharoh, D: Glenmar Park 
Chocolate 

1 572 G.arraway Family: PILINTA PARK OLIVER (Owned by Exh), 6839-G, 
Pinto, 22/11/06 S: Poplars Farm Pluto, D: Collandie Park Opal 

CLASS 541 - LED STALLION OR COLT, 14 hands and over. 

2 592 Mr G Gilmour: WOODCHASE CHARLIE BROWN (Owned by Ms M 
Croston & Mr G Gilmour), 6983F/RC, tob, 16/10/06 S: Unknown, D: 
Unknown 

1 1636 Vancouver Park Stud & C Mills: VANCOUVER PARK CARDEAU (Owned 
by Exh), 6306S, Ch, 06/11102 S: Carbine (Imp), D: Shawlaw Mirror Tone 

CLASS 542 - LED STALLION OR COLT, over 10.2 hands and under 14 hands. 

1 8 Mrs P & Miss M Adams: DUNELM AUDACIOUS (Owned by Exh) 
~O~it/R , Pinto, 15/12/07 S: Lakevale Cheyenne, D: Lakevale Dancing 

CLASS 543 - LED MARE OR FILLY, 14 hands and over. 

903 

1 1098 

Lawrance Family: MUSTANG LODGE SEA OF HOPE (Owned by L 
Lawrance & S Edward Arabians), 6560M, Bk/Wh, 17/08/04 S: El Paso, D: 
Mustang LOdge Tallahassee 
Mrs C Miiis & Vancouver Park Stud: VANCOUVER PARK DOLLAR GIRL 
(Owned by Exh), 5183M, Ch, 11/11194 S: Watch The Duca, D: Celerity Girl 

HORSES 51 

CLASS 544 - LED MARE OR FILLY, over 10.2 hands and under 14 hands. 

1 13 Mrs P & Miss M Adams: WINOSONG FOXY LADY (Owned by Exh), 
7025M, Pinto, 12/12/07 S: Earlsley Park Enterprize, D: Windsong Miss 
Chief 

3 115 S Beani & B Charteris: CHABLIS JAHVU (Owned by Exh), 6773M, 
Bu/Wh, 01/08/05 S: Lakevale Cheyenne, D: Nigella Patient Reward 

543 Ms B Frost: SHANTAHN CHICKALA (Owned by Exh), 6655M, Pinto, 
02/1 1/04 S: lllaroo Voodoo, D: Shantahn Kamira 

695 Mrs C Herbert: TAPU MOSAIC (Owned by Exh), 641 8M, Ch Wh, 24/11/03 
S: Lakevale Cheyanne, D: Radnor Magnolia 

5 727 Ms L Hocking: RAVEN LODGE AURA (Owned by Ms L Hocking & N 
Moody), 6678M, Pinto, 16/10/05 S: Raven Lodge Born Brave, D: Goldluma 
Allure 

2 795 Mr P & Mrs M Johnson: WORANORA MASQUERADE (Owned by Exh), 
FM5276, Pinto, 27/10/07 S: Imperial Behold, 0: Woranora Megan 

4 1533 G & V Stevenson: BARRINGA PARK ASHQUAR (Owned by Exh), 7008M, 
Ch/Wh, 08/12/05 S: Rothlynne Park Egyptian Adonis, D: Emerald Park 
Jewel 

1555 Mrs M Tanian: SHERWOOD QUEST BY DESIGN (Owned by Exh), 
6165M, Ch/Wh, 04/12/01 S: Lakevale Cheyenne, D: Quamby park Cloe 

CLASS 545 - LED GELDING, over 10.2 hands and under 14 hands. 

902 Lawrance Family: MOORABINDI MC GREGOR (Owned by Exh), 5305G, 
Pinto, 12/11/96 S: Tapu Kid Mc Cay, D: Emcor Piatt 

2 934 Miss M Linehan: WINDSONG UTILE LUCIFER (Owned by Exh), 5273G, 
Pinto, 08/10/91 S: Windsong Fire Fly, D: Hollywill Park Lucinda 

3 1499 Mrs S Smith: KAREDON CAVALIER (Owned by Exh), 6720, Skew, 
01/09/05 S: Waltara Wild Spice, D: Mallawa Park Marketta 

1 1554 Mrs M Tanian: CAMBOOYA THE TOFF (Owned by Exh), 6065G, Ch/Wh, 
15/11/00 S: Tapu Kid Mc Coy, D: Yallambee Teifi 

1730 Ms C Wingard & H Wrtmore: BARJACK MR DAFFYO (Owned by Ms C 
Wingard), 5388G, Bay, 18/10/97 S: Barjack Mr Markham, D: Cefn-On-Parc 
Playtime 

CLASS 546 - LED GELDING, 14 hands and over. 

3 589 Miss M Gilham: FANTASIA PARK NIGHTWATCHMAN (Owned by Exh), 
6938G, BVWh, 27/10/07 S: Havanna Snow Peake, D: Bold Tess 

2 590 Miss M Gilham: HAVANNA SNOW STORM (Owned by Exh), 6326G, 
BVWh, 01/01/00 S: Unknown, D: Unknown 

1 752 Ms E Houston: ALJERER PARK LAKOTA, 6098G, B/Wh, 07/10/99 S: 
Sovern Park Wizard, D: Greenwood Park Nikki 

4 1216 A & L Organ: TINTAGEL MAESTRO (Owned by Exh), 6845G, Bay, 
21/08/02 S: Rooster Hall Straight Arrow, D: Jambo 

CLASS 547 - RIDDEN PINTO, 14 hands and over. 

321 Ms L Cockerell: ZIEL.HART WINKY POP (Owned by Exh), 6082G, CIVWh, 
18/10/00 S: Anniversary Prelude, 0: lllaroo Lilli Pilli 

2 590 

4 592 

3 752 

903 

1098 

6 1216 

1 1636 

Miss M Gilham: HAVANNA SNOW STORM (Owned by Exh), 6326G, 
BVWh, 01/01/00 S: Unknown, D: Unknown 
Mr G Gilmour. W~DCHASE CHARLIE BROWN (Owned by Ms M 
Croston & Mr G Gilmour), 6983F/RC, tob, 16/10/06 S: Unknown, O: 
Unknown 
Ms E Houston: ALJERER PARK LAKOTA, 6098G, B/Wh, 07/10/99 S: 
Sovern Park Wizard, D: Greenwood Park Nikki 
Lawrance Family: MUST ANG LODGE SEA OF HOPE (Owned by L 
Lawrance & S Edward Arabians), 6560M, Bk/Wh, 17/08/04 S: El Paso O: 
Mustang Lodge Tallahassee ' 
Mrs C Mills & Vancouver Park Stud: VANCOUVER PARK DOLLAR GIRL 
(Owned by Exh), 5183M, Ch, 11/11/94 S: Watch The Duco, O: Celerity Girl 
A & L Organ: TINTAGEL MAESTRO (Owned by Exh), 6845G, Bay, 
21/08/02 S: Rooster Hall Straight Arrow, D: Jambo 
Vancouver Park Stud & C Mills: VANCOUVER PARK CARDEAU (Owned 
by Exh), 6306S, Ch, 06/11/02 S: Carbine (Imp), 0: Shawlaw Mirror Tone 
Ms K Wilson: FOREVER LACEY, 7013M, Ch Wh, 01/01 /02 S: The 
Hustler, 0: Forever Amber 

CLASS 548 - RIDDEN PINTO, under 14 hands. 

220 

543 

695 

2 934 

Buchanan· Gregson: _BOLLINGBROKE HAGEN (Owned by Exh), 5918G 
BVWh 22101198 S: Bolhngbroke Kilkie, D: Brolga Hester ' 
Ms B Frost: SHANTAHN CHICKALA (Owned by Exh), 6655M, Pinto, 
02/11/04 S: lllaroo Voodoo, D: Shantahn Kamira 
Mrs C Herbert: TAPU MOSAIC (Owned by Exh), 6418M, Ch Wh, 24111/03 
s:. Lakeva!e Cheyanne, D: Radnor Magnolia 
M.1ss M Linehan: Wl.NDSON~ UTILE LUCIFER (Owned by Exh), 5273G, 
Pinto, 08/10/91 S: W1ndsong Fire Fly, O: Hollywill Park Lucinda 




